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IINTRODUCTION

At Telli Impex, we recognise that in an increasingly sophisticated and busy healthcare 
system, it is no longer sufficient to simply sell product. We actively seek to deliver cost-
effective combinations of value added service interventions, tailor made solutions and 
highly innovative technical products, in a responsible and ethical manner.

However,  our business is not only about selling or innovative solutions or value added services, 
it is also about seeking ways to assist the enhancement of patient care, and accordingly, 
improving patient outcomes.This is our ethos and through this core belief you know that 
when you deal with Telli Impex you can trust our people, our products and our service.

Telli Impex is a subsidiary of DCC plc, one of Ireland’s leading companies, listed on the 
Irish and London Stock Exchanges.

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

Telli Impex are proud to offer the TI brand of quality surgical instruments. Established in 
1920, Telli Impex surgical instruments are used and respected worldwide. Telli Impex offer 
a complete range of General surgical instruments, many made to our unique Telli 
Impex pattern, and specialise in Cardio-Thoracic,Vascular and Urology.Our 
dedicated, highly trained sales team will be happy to assist with all enquiries.

QUALITY ACCREDITATION

Telli Impex are compliant with the EU Directive 93/42EEC for surgical instruments and are 

ISO 13485:2003 accredited.Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



Cardio-Vascular clamps main feature are their low tissue loading jaws that give security with a

non-traumatic grip. All modern Cardio-Vascular instruments have teeth profiles which have been

designed by eminent surgeons for surgeons as illustrated below.

Debakey Cooley Dardik

1:2 rows of teeth 2:3 rows of teeth 2:3 rows of teeth

3

CLAMPS
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Set of three varying curves.

Full curve
Half curve
Slight curve

Brock

Product Code

GU3579
GU3580
GU3581
GU3582

The finest vascular clamps.Very low tissue loading with clamping

security for paediatric, coronary and vascular procedures. An

excellent set.

Castenada

Size Product Code

CM Inch

10 4 GU4590
10 4 GU4591
10 4 GU4592
10 4 GU4593
10 4 GU4594
10 4 GU4595
10 4 GU4596
10 4 GU4597
10 4 GU4598
10 4 GU4599

4593

4594 4595 4596 4597 4598

4599

4590

4591

4592
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A paediatric multi purpose clamp, also an ideal peripheral

incision clamp.

Cooley

90o

60o 30o

Size Angle Product Code
CM Inch

15 6 90o GU3638

15 6 60o GU3639

15 6 30o GU3640

Ring handled Cooley jaws, atraumatic clamps for

fine vessels, low tissue loading in carotid and peripheral

procedures

4250 4251 4252 4253 4254

Size Angle Product Code
CM Inch

12.5 5 Straight GU4250

12.5 5 45o GU4251

12.5 5 Curved GU4252

12.5 5 Double Angle GU4253

12.5 5 Satinsky GU4254

Cooley
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Size Product Code

Large GU4258
Small GU4259

Straight portion of jaws 20mm.

Straight portion of jaws 18mm.

Cooley

Paediatric 61/4” (16cm long)

Cooley

Product Code

GU3659

Telli 
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Cooley Bulldog
Description Length Jaw Weight Product

mm mm g Code

Straight 80 20 10 GU4481
Straight 90 30 11 GU4482
Straight 105 45 12 GU4483
Straight 125 68 14 GU4484
Curved 75 20 10 GU4485
Curved 85 30 11 GU4486
Curved 95 45 12 GU4487
Curved 115 68 14 GU4488

4481 4482 4483 4484

4485 4486 4487 4488

Telli 
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A dissecting clamp used widely in cardio-thoracic surgery

Crafoord Dissecting Clamps

Description Product Code

Full Curve GU3587
Medium Curve GU3588

Dardik

Size Product
CM Inch Angle Weight Code

15 6 Straight 28g GU4265

15 6 15o 28g GU4266

15 6 30o 28g GU4267

15 6 45o 28g GU4268

15 6 90o 28g GU4269

Ultra-light 28gram atraumatic Dardik jaws.

These clamps are becoming more popular with

their low tissue loading semi-flexible blades

4/5mm wide to distribute forces over tissue

area. An ideal clamp for all vascular surgery.

90o 0o45o 15o30o

Description Product Code

Curved GU3583
Straight GU3584

Coarctation aorta clamp.

91/2” (24cm) long.

Crafoord
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The aortic occlusion clamp is shaped for ease of placement

around distended aortas.
Length Product

CM Inch Code

19 73/4 GU3650

Debakey

Ideal renal artery clamp. Light yet powerful, centimetre markings

for establishing width of vessel and graft size.

Debakey

Size Product

CM Inch Code

20 8 GU5499

Telli 
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Fine ring handled Debakey atraumatic clamps,

suitable for fine vessels.

3573 357435723571

Size Angle Product
CM Inch Code

12.5 5 Curved on Flat GU3571

12.5 5 Double Curve GU3572

10.5 41/8 90o GU3573

12.5 5 45o GU3574

Debakey

Iliac artery aneurysm occlusion clamp, powerful

and lightweight.

Size Jaw Length Curved Jaws Product
CM Inch CM Code

25 10 6 Full GU3625

26 101/2 6.5 Half GU3626

28 11 7.5 Slight GU3627

25cm

Full Curve

26 cm

Half Curve

28 cm

Slight Curve

Debakey Aortic Aneurysm Clamp
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Full curve 101/2 “ (26.5cm) long

Debakey (Aorta Clamp)

Product Code

GU3632

Angled, spoon shape 101/2 “ (26.5cm) long

Debakey (Aorta Clamp)

Product Code

GU3633
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Size Jaw Length Product
CM Inch CM Code

26 101/2 8.5 GU3621

30 12 10 GU3622

31 121/4 12 GU3623

Large aortic aneurysm clamp

Debakey Aortic Aneurysm Clamp

Curved 61/4” (16cm) long.

Curved 7” (18cm) long.

Debakey-Bainbridge (Coarctation Clamp)

Product Code

GU3612
GU3613

3621 3622 3623
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Straight 6” (15cm) long.

Straight 7” (18cm) long.

Debakey-Bainbridge (Vascular Clamp)

Product Code

GU3610
GU3611

Telli 
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Debakey Clamps and Applying Forceps

Length Jaw Weight Product Code
CM Inch mm g Straight Curved

8 31/8 20 10 GU3547 GU3550

9 31/2 30 11 GU3548 GU3551

10.5 41/8 45 11 GU3549 GU3552

Description Length Product
CM Inch Code

Applying 24 91/2 GU3553
Forceps

3553

3550 3551 3552 3557 3548 3549

Telli 
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Straight 83/4 (22.5cm) long with 5.5cm jaws - Adult.

Straight 93/4 (24cm) long with 7cm jaws - Child.

Straight 63/4 (17cm) long with 4.5cm jaws - Paediatric.

Product Code

GU3601
GU3601A
GU3603

Debakey (Coarctation Clamp)

Angled 83/4 (22.5cm) long with 5.5mm jaws - Adult

Angled 93/4 (24cm) long with 7cm jaws - Adult

Angled 63/4 (17cm) long with 4.5cm jaws - Paediatric.

Product Code

GU3602
GU3602A
GU3604

Debakey (Coarctation Clamp)

Paediatric size, curved 61/2 “ (16cm) long

Debakey (Coarctation Clamp)

Product Code

GU3605
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Angled 8” (20cm) long Product Code

GU3600

Debakey (Ductus Clamp)

Debakey-Dietrich Micro

Length Jaw Weight Closing Product
mm mm g Pressure (g) Code

47 10 3 180 GU4421
51 14 3 180 GU4422
57 20 3 180 GU4423
44 10 3 180 GU4424
46 14 3 180 GU4425
49 20 3 180 GU4426
54 20 3 180 GU4427

4421 4422 4423

4424 4425 4426 4427

Telli 
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Straight 8” (20cm) long.

Debakey (Ductus Clamp)

Product Code

GU3599

Right angle 63/4 “” (17cm) long with 4cm jaws.
Right angle 81/4 “” (21cm) long with 5cm jaws.
Right angle 10” (25cm) long with 6.5cm jaws.

Debakey (Multipurpose Clamp)

Product Code

GU3641
GU3642
GU3643

Telli 
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Size Jaw Length Product
CM Inch CM Code

24 91/2 4 GU3634

23 9 5 GU3635

28 11 6.5 GU3636

30.5 12 10 GU3637

Heavy duty clamp for aortic procedures.

Debakey (Multi-Purpose Clamp) obtuse angle 600

Very popular femoral popliteal procedure clamp

Debakey Peripheral Vascular

Length Product Code

CM Inch

18 7 GU3651

Telli 
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Length Product Code

CM Inch

20 8 GU3649

A thin bladed peripheral vascular clamp suitable for difficult

branch vessels.

Debakey (‘S’ Shape)

Size Jaw Size Product Code
CM Inch CM

19.5 73/4 3.5 GU3644
25 10 4.5 GU3645
26 101/2 5.5 GU3646
27 103/4 6 GU3647
28 11 7.5 GU3648

Heavy weight occlusion/partial occlusion anastomosis

clamp.

Debakey (Tangential)

19.5cm

25cm
26cm

27cm
28cmTelli 

Im
pex
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Iliac artery aneurysm occlusion clamp, powerful

and lightweight.

Derra-Cooley

Small Jaw

Medium Jaw

Large Jaw

Size Jaws Curved Product
CM Inch Shank Code

17 63/4 Small Yes GU4255

17 63/4 Medium Yes GU4256

17 63/4 Large Yes GU4257

For coronary and vascular

procedures. Specific closing

pressures to suit all

applications

Dietrich Micro Product Code
Profile Length Jaw Weight Closing Closing

mm mm g Pressure Pressure
180g 80g

Straight 49 8 3 GU4401 GU4411
Straight 53 12 3 GU4402 GU4412
Straight 59 20 3 GU4403 GU4413
Angled 43 8 3 GU4404 GU4414
Angled 45 12 3 GU4405 GU4415
Angled 50 20 3 GU4406 GU4416

4401
4411

4404
4414

4405
4415

4406
4416

4402
4412

4403
4413Telli 

Im
pex
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A set of low tissue loading

clamps shaped for ease of

placement in restricted

access procedures.

Dietrich Micro
Description Length Jaw Weight Product Code

mm mm g

Straight 90 27 11 GU4491
Straight 110 44 12 GU4492
Curved 105 55 12 GU4493
Curved 110 60 12 GU4494

Modified 110 60 12 GU4495
Modified 110 60 12 GU4496

Length Product Code

CM Inch Curved Spoon

21 81/2 GU3608 GU3609

A thin bladed vascular clamp suitable for difficult branch

vessels.

Glover

Curved

SpoonTelli 
Im

pex
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A set of low tissue loading clamps shaped for

ease of placement in restricted access

procedures.

Gregory Soft Carotid
Description Length Jaw Weight Product

mm mm g Code

Straight 90 27 11 GU4491
Straight 110 44 12 GU4492
Curved 105 55 12 GU4493
Curved 110 60 12 GU4494

Modified 110 60 12 GU4495
Modified 110 60 12 GU4496

4491 4492 4493 4494
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Length (Cm) Product Code

18.5 GU3824
17 GU3825

Clamp for holding disposable shunt tube in place during carotid

surgery

Javid

9” (23cm) long.

101/2” (26.5cm) long.

Lambert-Kay

Product Code

GU4261
GU4262

Telli 
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Peripheral Vascular clamp most suitable for

popliteal procedures

Leland Jones
Size Angle Product Code

CM Inch

19 71/2 15o GU3652

19 71/2 30o GU3653

19 71/2 45o GU3653A

19cm

Length Product Code

CM Inch

20 8 GU3630

26.5 101/2 GU3631

Heavy right-angle multi-purpose aortic aneurysm clamp.

Morris Aorta Clamps

Telli 
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Very delicate Satinsky low tissue loading pressure.

Ideal carotid clamp used in paediatric procedures.

Paediatric Vascular Occlusion Clamp

Size Jaws Description Product
CM Inch Code

13 51/4 35mm Straight GU3661

13 51/4 35mm Angled Jaw GU3662

13 51/4 35mm Angled Shank GU3663

13 51/4 35mm Spoon Shaped GU3664

13 51/4 35mm Satinsky Jaw GU3665

3665

3664

3663

3662

3661

Product Code

GU3091
GU3092
GU3094
GU3095

Price Thomas

Bronchus clamps 8 1/2” (22cm) long

Set of three

Clamp with teeth on left side

Clamp with teeth on right side

Clamp with plain jaws

Telli 
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Jaw Size (cm) Product Code

3 GU4260
4 GU3618
5 GU3619

Atraumatic occlusion and partial occlusion clamps, with Debakey

jaw, suitable for side to end anastomosis.

Satinsky
2.3cm 2.4cm 5.0cm

SECTION

For vascular anastomosis procedures.Venous

and arterial

Titanium Mini-Glover

Length Jaw Weight Product Code
mm mm g Venous Arterial

Straight

30 11 0.8 GU4441 GU4461
35 15 0.8 GU4442 GU4462
40 17 0.8 GU4443 GU4463
50 24 0.8 GU4444 GU4464

Curved
30 11 0.8 GU4445 GU4463
35 15 0.8 GU4446 GU4466
40 17 0.8 GU4447 GU4467
50 24 0.8 GU4448 GU4468
30 11 0.8 GU4449 GU4469
35 15 0.8 GU4450 GU4470
40 17 0.8 GU4451 GU4471
50 24 0.8 GU4452 GU4472

4441
4461

4442
4462

4443
4463

4444
4464

4445
4465

4446
4466

4447
4467

4448
4468

4449
4469

4450
4470

4451
4471

4452
4472
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Heavy with concave jaws, 73/4 “ (19cm) long.

Tubing Clamp (GU Pattern)

Product Code

GU3800

A narrow jaw tubing clamp that closes thick walled

tubing down with ease. Available with or without an

anti-pinch safety guard.

Tubing Clamps

Length Product Code
CM Inch Without Guard With Guard
15 6 GU4283 GU4286
18 7 GU4284 GU4287
20 8 GU4285 GU4288

Telli 
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Length Product

CM Inch Code

16 61/4 GU4253W
16 61/4 GU4253WL

Wolfe Modified Cooley Clamp

Popular small vascular clamp.

Standard pattern.

Light pattern.

Waterston

Child size with Potts’ teeth, 2cm straight portion of jaws. Product Code

GU3578

Very delicate partial occlusion clamp for carotid and

peripheral vascular surgery.

Waterston

Size Jaw Size Product
CM Inch CM Code

16 61/2 1.0 GU4270

16 61/2 1.5 GU3657

16 61/2 2.0 GU3658

1.0cm
1.5cm

2.0cm

28
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Forceps within this catalogue are in three main groups:

As their name suggests are used for grasping and holding various types of tissue as an aid to
retraction.

29

TISSUE FORCEPS

Are used for temporarily holding tissue between their jaws to aid in dissection or manipulation.
They come with toothed jaws for added grip, non-toothed jaws for handling tissue, and
atraumatic jaws for minimal trauma.

DISSECTING FORCEPS

Also called Haemostats (blood stops) mainly used for clamping arteries.They can also be used as
a dissecting aid.

ARTERY FORCEPS

FORCEPS

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



30

I

A short delicate forcep for close

grasping and dissection

procedures.

Adson
Product Code

Length Tungsten Carbide Stainless Steel
CM Inch Toothed Non Toothed Toothed Non Toothed
12 43/4 GU4549TC GU3235TC GU4549ST GU3235ST

Ideal skin grasping forcep.

Allis

Product Code

Length Stainless 2/3 3/4
CM Inch Steel Teeth Teeth
15 6 Yes GU4562 GU3467

An ideal forcep for grasping tubular structures and

it has a tissue expansion gap.

Babcock

Length Stainless Joint Product
CM Inch Steel Code
16 61/4 Yes Box GU3465
20 8 Yes Box GU3465A

Telli 
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Drape holding forcep.

Backhaus/Ball + Socket

Type Size Product

CM Inch Code

Backhaus 9 31/2 GU3474
Backhaus 12 5 GU3475

Ball + Socket 9 31/2 GU3474A
Ball + Socket 11.5 41/2 GU3474B
Ball + Socket 14 51/2 GU3474C

Product Code

GU3263
Heavy dissecting forcep.

1 in 2 teeth 7” (18cm) long.

Bonney

Telli 
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A forcep designed to hold tissue with distal

atraumatic tips while passing suture needle

through tissue and then holding needle to pull

through tissue.With tungsten carbide cross

hatched jaw section.

Chitwood Debakey

Product Code

Length 2.0mm 2.7mm 3.5mm

CM Inch
15 6 GU4550 GU4553 GU4556
19 71/2 GU4551 GU4554 GU4557
24 91/2 GU4552 GU4555 GU4558

3.5mm

2.7mm

2.0mm

A fine none-toothed artery forcep with

tungsten carbide inserts.

Cushing

Length Product
CM Inch Code
18 7 GU3239A
18 7 GU3239B
18 7 GU3239C

A 1.0mm

B 1.8mm

C 2.0mm

A 3.5mm wide jaw for any atraumatic procedure.

Debakey

Length Stainless

CM Inch Steel
20 8 GU3234
24 91/2 GU3234A
30 12 GU4215

I
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Michael Debakey

range of atraumatic

dissecting vascular

forceps.

Debakey

Product Code

Length Stainless Straight Straight Straight Angled Straight

CM Inch Steel 1.5mm 2.0mm 2.8mm 2.0mm 2.4mm
15 6 Yes GU3232 GU3227 GU4211 GU3230 -
20 8 Yes GU3233 GU3228 GU4212 - -
24 91/2 Yes GU4560 - GU4213 GU3231 GU3229
20 12 Yes - - GU4214 - -

1.5mm 2.0mm 2.4mm 2.8mm 3.0mm

Dissector

Curved 8” (20cm) long.

Dennis Browne

Product Code

GU4204

I
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Dissector

Right angled 8” (20cm) long.

Dennis Browne

Product Code

GU4205

Broader jaw all purpose, short artery forcep

Dunhill

Length Stainless Joint Product
CM Inch Steel Code

12.5 5 Yes Box GU4233

I
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A forcep with long delicate jaws for fine procedure

manipulations

Gerald

Product Code

Length Stainless Non Toothed
CM Inch Steel Toothed
18 7 Yes GU3243 GU3244

A very fine Debakey jaw vascular

dissecting forcep.

Gerald-Debakey Micro

Length Product
CM Inch Code
18 71/4 GU4575
21 81/4 GU4576

Lung grasping tissue load spreading forcep.

8” (20cm) length.

Duval

Jaw Product
mm Code
25 GU3432
19 GU3433
12 GU3434

I
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Classic 6” dissecting forcep.

Gillies

Length Product
CM Inch Code
15 6 GU10137

All purpose short artery forcep.

Halstead/Mosquito

Product Code

Length Stainless Joint Straight Curved
CM Inch Steel
13 5 Yes Box GU3447 GU3446

A classic vascular forcep for clamping

arteries, passing tapes and slings

around vessels.

Lahey
Length Stainless Joint Product

CM Inch Steel Code
20 8 Yes Box GU3442
20 8 Yes Box GU3442A

Serrated jaw
Fine longitudinal jaw

I
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A bulbous tissue holding forcep.

Lane

Product Code

Size Stainless Joint
CM Inch Steel

13 5 GU3469 Box
19 71/2 GU3468 Box

2 in 3 teeth 6” (15cm) long.

2 in 3 teeth 7” (18cm) long.

Lane

Product Code

GU3260

GU3261

I
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Ligature passer and dissector, ideal for surgery on Infants.

Lincoln

38

Length Product

CM Inch Code
12.5 5 GU3125

9” (23cm) long.

Mayo-Russian

Product Code

GU3266

Fine dissecting multi-purpose stainless

steel forcep.

McIndoe

Length Product
CM Inch Code
15 6 GU4216ST

I
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Very fine balanced micro forceps

for coronary and vascular

anastomosis procedures.

Micro
Product Code

Length Non Toothed 1/2 Teeth
CM Inch Straight Curved Straight Curved
18 7 GU4725 GU4726 GU4729 GU4730
15 6 GU4727 GU4728 GU4731 GU4732

Very fine toothed and non-toothed

dissection forceps.

Micro Adson
Product Code

Length Non Toothed
CM Inch Toothed
12 41/2 GU4733 GU4734

A delicate micro artery forcep for fine vessel

clamping prior to division and ligation.

Micro Halstead

Product Code

Length Stainless Joint Straight Curved
CM Inch Steel
12 43/4 Yes Box GU3449 GU3448

I
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These ring tips are designed to spread the tissue load when

handling fine vessels in coronary and vascular surgery.The

carbide dust on the tips aids gripping with minimal trauma.

They are available with and without counterbalance.

Micro Soft Touch Ring Tip

Product Code

Length Counterbalance

CM Inch Yes No
15 6 GU4565 -

18.5 71/4 GU4566 GU4570
21 81/4 GU4567 GU4571
23 9 GU4568 -
25 10 GU4569 -

Traditionally used for cystic artery dissection,

clamping and ligature passing. Now used widely in

vascular procedures

Moynihan

Length Stainless Joint Product
CM Inch Steel Code
23 9 Yes Box GU3445

All purpose short artery forcep.

Mosquito/Halstead

Product Code

Length Stainless Joint Straight Curved
CM Inch Steel
13 5 Yes Box GU3447 GU3446

I
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A delicate right angled dissecting artery forcep.

Smooth blunt tips for passing around vital

structures.

O’Shaughnessy

Length Product Joint
CM Inch Code
18 7 GU3441 Box
20 8 GU3438 Box
23 9 GU3439 Box
28 11 GU3440 Box

A medium vascular dissecting forcep with

tungsten carbide inserts.

Potts Smith

Length Product
CM Inch Code
15 6 GU3236
18 7 GU3237
20 8 GU3238

I
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6” (15cm) long.
8” (20cm) long.
10” (25cm) long.

Russian Pattern

Product Code

GU4217
GU3264
GU3265

Sponge and swab forceps.

Rampley

Size Stainless Product
CM Inch Steel Code

24 9 Yes GU3464

All purpose medium weight artery forceps curved.

Roberts

Length Stainless Joint Product
CM Inch Steel Code
23 9 Yes Screw GU3435
23 9 Yes Box GU3435BJ

I
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A fine artery forcep gently curved for clipping on

smaller vessel junctions in awkward position

Schnidt

Length Stainless Joint Product

CM Inch Steel Code
18 7 Yes Box GU3443

Sembs Ligature Forceps

Forceps have ligature holes at the tips of both blades for

passing around vital structures. Fully curved.

Length Product

CM Inch Code
24 91/2 GU3118
20 8 GU3119

Dusted with carbide for superior non-

traumatic handling of all delicate

structures with or without suture

tying platforms and counterbalance

for surgeon preference.

Soft Touch Tissue Forceps

Product Code

Description Length Counterbalance
CM Inch Yes No

Straight with
Platform 15 6 GU4572 -

Straight Extrafine
No Platform 19 71/2 - GU4573
Straight 71/2

with Platform 18 7 - GU4574

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



Probably the most famous of all general purpose

artery forceps.

Spencer Wells

Length Stainless Joint Product Code

CM Inch Steel Straight Curved
13 5 Yes Box GU3455 GU3455C
15 6 Yes Box GU3456 GU3456C
18 7 Yes Box GU3457 GU3457C
20 8 Yes Box GU3458 GU3458C
23 9 Yes Box GU3459 GU3459C

A dissector without ratchet, specifically for soft

tissue dissection around fine structures.

Waterston

Length Product Code

CM Inch Curved Right Angle
15 6 GU3126 GU3127

3126

3127

Waugh
All purpose medium dissecting forcep Product Code

Length Stainless Non Toothed
CM Inch Steel Toothed
15 6 Yes GU3254 GU3252
20 8 Yes GU3253 GU3251
23 9 Yes GU3255 -
25 10 Yes GU3256 -

44

I
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A guide below to help choose correct needle holder for appropriate suture use.

NEEDLE HOLDERS with TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERTS

(C) (S) (F) (M)

Coarse 0.65mm

Maximum holding

capabilities for heavy

needles or wire

Standard 0.5mm

For needles 3-0 and larger

Fine 0.4mm

For needles and sutures

between 4-0 and 6-0

Micro 0.2mm-0.3mm

For delicate needles and

sutures between

7-0 and 10-0
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Used for gripping sternal needles and wires.

Berry

Size Product
CM Inch Code

19 71/2 GU4228

Small light medium needle holder ideal for peripheral

procedures.

Baumgartner

Size Product

CM Inch Code

14 51/2 GU3327

Classic needle holder for fine vessel anastomosis and

fine tissue procedures.

Castroviejo
Size Product

CM Inch Code

14 51/2 GU3352
18 7 GU4340
20 8 GU3353
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Classic vascular needle holder for needles and

sutures 4-0 to 6-0.

Debakey (Classic)

Size Product

CM Inch Code

18 7 GU3337
23 9 GU3338
25 10 GU3339
30 12 GU4227

18cm

20cm

25cm

30cm

A medium fine needle holder preferred by many vascular

surgeons for intermediate procedures.

Crile-Wood

Size Product Code

CM Inch Straight Curved

15 6 GU3329 -
18 7 GU3330 GU3333
20 8 GU3331 -
23 9 GU3332 GU3334

15cm

18cm

20cm

23cm

23cm

18cm
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Classic vascular needle holder - delicate pattern

for needles and sutures 6-0 to 10-0

Debakey (Delicate)

Size Product

CM Inch Code

16 61/2 GU3335
20 81/4 GU3336

20cm

A lighter peripheral needle holder.

Derf

Size Product

CM Inch Code

11.5 41/2 GU3328

For peripheral vascular and carotid procedures.

Halsey

Size Product
CM Inch Code

13 5 GU4226
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Very fine diamond dusted needle holder for

coronary anastomosis and peripheral vascular

procedures.

Jacobson (Soft Touch)

Very fine needle holder for coronary

anastomosis and peripheral vascular

procedures (smooth jaw).

Jacobson (Fine Touch)

Size Product Code

CM Inch With Lock Without Lock

18.5 71/4 GU4336 GU4335
21 81/4 GU4337 GU4339
23 9 GU4338 -

Size Product Code
Straight Curved

CM Inch With Without With Without
Lock Lock Lock Lock

18.5 71/4 GU4341 GU4342 GU4343 GU4344
21 81/4 GU4345 GU4346 GU4347 GU4348

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



50

A delicate light model needle holder with fine jaws.

Julian

Size Product
CM Inch Code

23 81/2 GU3318

A needle holder suitable for palm action suturing.

Mathieu

Size Product

CM Inch Code

17 63/4 GU3350
20 8 GU3351

20cm

17cm
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Universal all round needle holder.

Mayo

51

Size Product

CM Inch Code

15 6 GU3342
18 7 GU3343
20 8 GU3344

15cm

18cm

20cm

For coronary anastomosis and fine

peripheral procedures.

Micro Needle Holders

Product Code
Size Straight Curved

CM Inch Without With Without With
Lock Lock Lock Lock

18 7 GU4717 GU4718 GU4719 GU4720
15 6 GU4721 GU4722 GU4723 GU4724
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A needle holder suitable for anastomosis procedures.

Micro-Ryder

Size Product Code

CM Inch 1.8mm Jaw 1.2mm Jaw

12 5 GU4221 GU4221F
15 6 GU4222 GU4222F
18 7 GU4223 GU4223F
20 8 GU4224 GU4224F
23 9 GU4225 GU4225F

A delicate intra cardiac needle holder suitable for sutures

and needles 6-0 to 10-0.

Rochester

Size Product

CM Inch Code

19 71/2 GU3317
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A fine cardio-vascular needle holder.

With 1.7mm jaw.

Ryder (French Eye)

Size Product

CM Inch Code

15 6 GU3323
18 7 GU3324
20 8 GU3325

A shaped needle holder for difficult access.

Stratte

Size Product
CM Inch Code

22 81/2 GU3348
23 9 GU3349

23cm

22cm
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Short jaws for twisting sternal wires.

Wire Twisting

Size Product

CM Inch Code

19 71/2 GU3064

54
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The scissors within this catalogue can easily be identified as follows:

SCISSORS

STAINLESS STEEL
High quality stainless steel scissors.

SUPERCUT
One edge of the scissor is micro serrated to enhance tissue grip in cutting.The other edge is honed
(ground sharpened) to ensure precise cutting control.The identifying feature of these scissors are
part coated black bows (handles).

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
These very high quality scissors have tungsten carbide inserts which allow the blades to be
sharpened to a high standard thus extending the life of the scissor.The identifying feature of these
scissors are gold plated bows (handles).
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Femoral scissors short precise control, cutting

action used in femoral popliteal anastomosis

incisions. 11cm (41/2”) long.

Bell Profunda

Product Code
Angle Tungsten Stainless Supercut

Carbide Steel

25o GU4218TC GU4218ST GU4218SC

45o GU4219TC GU4219ST GU4219SC

45o

25o

Classic vascular dissection scissors

with slight curve.

Debakey
Size Product

CM Inch Code

18 7 GU3276

These scissors are

extremely precise in

vascular dissection and

anastomosis incision.

Goldman Fox

Product Code
Length Tungsten Carbide Stainless Steel Super cut

Straight Curved Straight Curved Straight Curved

13cm GU4505TC GU4506TC GU4505ST GU4506ST GU4505SC GU4506SC
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Very fine blades for delicate coronary work.

19cm (71/2”) long.

Hegemann Delicate

Angle Product
Code

25o GU3293
45o GU3294
60o GU3295
90o GU3296

120o GU3297

25o

45o

60o

90o

120o

Precise pointed dissection

scissors for where tip incision

is important.

Iris

Product Code

Size Tungsten Carbide Stainles Steel

CM Inch Straight Curved Straight Curved

11 41/2 GU3272TC GU3273TC GU3272ST GU3273ST
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Fine narrow jaw dissecting vascular scissors.

Jameson

Size Supercut
CM Inch Curved

15 6 GU4509
18 7 GU4220

15cm

Lightweight vascular scissors.

Joseph

Size Stainless

Cm Inch Straight Curved

14 51/2 GU4519 GU4520
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Robust scissors for dissecting

difficult tissue conditions.

Mayo Curved

Robust scissors for dissecting difficult tissue

conditions.

Mayo Straight

14.5cm

17cm

19cm

23cm

Product Code
Size Tungsten Stainless Supercut

CM Inch Carbide Steel
14.5 53/4 GU3298TC GU3298ST GU3298SC

17 63/4 GU3299TC GU3299ST GU3299SC
19 71/2 GU3300TC GU3300ST GU3300SC
23 9 GU3301TC GU3301ST GU3301SC

Product Code
Size Tungsten Stainless Supercut

CM Inch Carbide Steel
14.5 53/4 GU3302TC GU3302ST GU3302SC

17 63/4 GU3303TC GU3303ST GU3303SC
19 71/2 GU3304TC GU3304ST GU3304SC
23 9 GU3305TC GU3305ST GU3305SC

14.5cm

17cm

19cm

23cm
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Light classic delicate dissecting scissors, ideal weight for all fields of surgery.

*McIndoe type also available.

Metzenbaum

Product Code

Size Tungsten Carbide Stainless Steel Supercut

CM Inch Straight Curved Straight Curved Straight Curved

14.5 51/2 GU3311TC GU3314TC GU3311ST GU3314ST GU3311SC GU3314SC
18 7 GU3312TC GU3315TC GU3312ST GU3315ST GU3312SC GU3315SC
20 8 GU4511TC GU4512TC GU4511ST GU4512ST GU4511SC GU4512SC
23 9 GU3313TC GU3316TC GU3313ST GU3316ST GU3313SC GU3316SC
25 10 GU4513TC GU4514TC GU4513ST GU4514ST GU4513SC GU4514SC
28 11 GU4515TC GU4516TC GU4515ST GU4516ST GU4515SC GU4516SC
*McIndoe
18 7 GU3312TCF GU3315TCF GU3312STF GU3315STF GU3312SCF GU3315SCF

14.5cm 18cm 20cm 23cm 25cm 28cm
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18cm straight and curved scissor.

Micro Round Handled

Size Product Code

Cm Inch Straight Curved

18 7 GU4702 GU4703

Scissors for micro surgery are ideal in flat handle form.This

gives greater handling stability when using for precise

coronary and vascular procedures. Length 18cm (7”)

Micro Flat Handled

Angle Product Code

45o GU4709

60o GU4710

90o GU4711

120o GU4712

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



62

15cm fine blade straight.

Micro Round Handled

15cm small round blade straight and curved.

Micro Round Handled

Size Product Code
CM Inch

15 6 GU4708

Size Product Code

Cm Inch Straight Curved

15 6 GU4706 GU4707
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Lobectomy

scissors giving

precise lung

dissection. Heavier

than Metzenbaum

Nelson

Product Code

Size Tungsten Carbide Stainless Steel Supercut

CM Inch Straight Curved Straight Curved Straight Curved

18 7 GU3284TC GU3286TC GU3284ST GU3286ST GU3284SC GU3286SC
23 9 GU3285TC GU3287TC GU3285ST GU3287ST GU3285SC GU3287SC
30 12 GU3289TC GU3288TC GU3289ST GU3288ST GU3289SC GU3288SC

18cm 23cm 30cm

Classic vascular scissors for

all anastomosis vessel

procedures.

Potts Smith Angled

Angle Tungsten Stainless Supercut
Carbide Steel

On edge 25o GU3292TC GU3292ST GU3292SC

On edge 45o GU3291TC GU3291ST GU3291SC

On edge 60o GU4517TC GU4517ST GU4517SC

On flat 45o GU3290TC GU3290ST GU3290SC
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Delicate vascular dissection scissors with

shaped tips.

Reynolds
18cm

Product Code

Size Tungsten Stainless Supercut

CM Inch Carbide Steel

15 6 GU3274TC GU3274ST GU3274SC
18 7 GU3275TC GU3275ST GU3275SC

A probe tipped scissor for outward

dissection around vessels and

structures with precise cutting control.

Length 11cm.

Stevens

Product Code

Size Stainless Steel Supercut

Jaws Inch Straight Curved Straight Curved

Sharp 41/2 GU4501ST GU4502ST GU4501SC GU4502SC
Blunt 41/2 GU4503ST GU4504ST GU4503SC GU4504SC
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Blunt tipped

dissection scissors.

Very useful in

peripheral surgery.

Strabismus

Product Code

Size Tungsten Carbide Stainless Steel Supercut

CM Inch Straight Curved Straight Curved Straight Curved

11.5 41/2 GU4507TC GU4508TC GU4507ST GU4508ST GU4507SC GU4508SC

A full curve scissors for difficult lung and

posterior adhesion dissection

Thorek Full Curved

Size Product
CM Inch Code

19 71/2 GU3270
25 10 GU3271
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Retractors do as their name suggests and can be of varying design e.g. Handheld or Self-Retaining.
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Known as the ‘Fish Slice’ an ideal load spreading

lung retractor.

Allison
Size Product

Code

Adult GU3361
Child GU3362
Infant GU3363

Spring retractor.

Opens to 25mm.

Aberdeen

Rack Length Blade Length Product

CM Inch CM Inch Code

6.25 21/2 12 1/2 GU3389
5 2 10 3/8 GU3390

A delicate self retaining retractor ideal for

peripheral vascular procedures.

Alms

Length Product Code

CM Inch Blunt Sharp

7 21/2 GU4373 GU4374
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Erector spinae (back end) retractor. Solid forged

one piece blade with lightweight hollow

handle.

Brock

Length Product

Cm Inch Code

20 8 GU3360

Atrial retractor

Set of three
1/4 ” (5mm) wide.
3/8 ” (10mm) wide.
1/2 “ (12mm) wide.

Brock

Product Code

GU3367
GU3368
GU3369
GU3370

Erector spinae (back end) retractor with forged open

blades, and lightweight hollow handle. Ideal for the

muscles of Sacrospinalis (Erecta Spinae) Iliocostalis,

Longissimus and Spinalis.

Brompton Pattern

Length Product

Cm Inch Code

20 8 GU3359
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Valve leaflet retractor. 10” (25cm) long.

Cleland

Product Code

GU3379

Denton Cooley’s pattern is light weight

duraluminium with a high tensile strength.

Anodised matt finish.

Cooley

Spread Blade Size (CM) Product

CM Inch Width Depth Code

22 83/4 5 3.5 GU4200

Lightweight

aluminium

neonatal rib

spreader.

Cooley
Spread Arm Length Blade Width Blade Width Product

CM Inch CM Inch CM Inch CM Inch Code

7.5 3 7 23/4 1.8 3/4 1.6 5/8 GU4202
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Atrial retractor.

Cooley

Type Blade Width Product

(CM) Code

Right 4.4 x 4.4 GU3416
Left 4.4 x 1.9 GU3417

A fine set of vascular retractors. Saddle blades

provide anatomically friendly retraction in

vascular procedures.

Cushing

Blade Width Product

(mm) Code

8 GU4389
10 GU4390
12 GU4391
14 GU4392
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Retractor.

Double ended 71/2” (19cm) long.

Czerny

Product Code

GU3419

9” (23cm) long, 1” (25mm) wide.

10” (25cm) long, 1” (25mm) wide.

11” (30cm) long, 1” (25mm) wide.

12” (30cm) long, 2” (50mm) wide.

Deaver

Product Code

GU3380
GU3381
GU3382
GU4230

Powerful adult rib spreader.Very robust engineering with

detachable blades.

Debakey

Rack length Product
CM Inch Code

20 8 GU3049

Blades (In Pairs)
Width Depth

6 6
8 5

10 4

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



73

A very popular rib spreader with

curved arms and adjustable scapula

blade.

Finochietto Adult

Spread Blade Size (CM) Product

CM Inch Width Depth Code

18 7 6.0 5.0 GU3041

Classic designed rib spreader for paediatric thoracic procedures.

Finochietto Paediatric

Spread Arm Length Blade Width Blade Width Product Code

CM Inch CM Inch CM Inch CM Inch

16.5 61/2 12.5 5 4.2 13/4 2.5 1 Child GU3050
7.5 3 7 23/4 1.8 3/4 1.8 3/4 Neonate GU3054
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Ideally suited to renal artery vascular

procedures.

Gil Vernet

Length Width Product

CM Inch (mm) Code

24 91/2 9 GU5475
24 91/2 11 GU5476
24 91/2 13 GU5477
24 91/2 15 GU5478
24 91/2 18 GU5479

5479

5476

5478

5477

5475

All purpose multi-bladed abdominal

retractor suitable for most aneurysm

procedures abdominally.

Goligher

Desciption Consisting Of Product Code

Goligher Retractor Retractor Frame GU4375
1x Central Blade 5cm Deep

1x Central Blade 10cm Deep
2x Lateral Blade 5cm Deep

2x Lateral Blade 10cm Deep
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Ideally suited for femoral and carotid

incisions where a third blade is required to

aid visual access.

Henley

Blade Type Length Product

CM Inch Code

Sharp 16.5 61/2 GU4377
Blunt 16.5 61/2 GU4378
Complete with three blades

Blade Type Dimension (cm)
Length Width

Small 1.6 1.9
Med 1.6 2.5

Large 1.6 3.2

Specific retractor for internal, mammary artery procedures, will

rotate and convert from left side to right side.

IMA Retractor
Rack Length Product

Cm Inch Code

18.5 71/2 GU4371
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All purpose retractor.

Langenbeck

Length Blade Size (mm) Product

CM Inch Width Depth Code

21 81/2 6 22 GU3420
21 81/2 12 45 GU3421
21 81/2 25 62 GU4231
21 81/2 18 90 GU4232

3420

3421

4231

4232

Retractor, 5mm wide.

Love

Product Code

GU4229
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11/2 (38mm) wide, 23/4 “ (68mm) deep.

2” (50mm) wide, 23/4 “ (68mm) deep.

21/2 “ (62mm) wide, 23/4 “ (68mm) deep.

Morris

Product

Code

GU3424
GU3425
GU3426

Mini Langenbeck and Hook Retractors
Head Size/ Type (mm) Product

Cm Inch Code

10 6 4379
17 6 4380
20 6 4381
22 8 4382

1 Hook Blunt 4383
1 Hook Sharp 4384
2 Hook Blunt 4385
2 Hook Sharp 4386
3 Hook Blunt 4387
3 Hook Sharp 4388

4379 4380

4381 4382 4386 4385

4388 4387

4384 4383

Sharp/Blunt

Two Hook
Sharp/Blunt

Three Hook
Sharp/Blunt
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This retractor has open wired

blades and anatomically curved

arms making it a light powerful

spreader.The stainless steel blades

interlock for ease of insertion.

Ronald Edwards
Type Spread Blade Size (CM) Product

CM Inch Width Depth Code

Adult 20 8 5.5 5 GU3046
Child 13.5 51/4 5 & 3.8 3.2 GU3051

Rochard

Description Product

Complete Retractor Code

Blades Included GU4372
Width (cm) Depth (cm) -

9.0 5.0 -
10.5 5.0 -
12.0 5.0 -
13.5 5.5 -
15.5 5.0 -

Fixing Device

Mounting Frame

Multi-purpose abdominal retractor with frame.
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Aortic retractor. 9” (23cm) long.

No.1

No.2

No.3

No.4

No.5

No.6

Ross

Product Code

GU3410

GU3411

GU3412

GU3413

GU3414

GU3415

The curved arms of the Sellor’s

give unhindered access. Supplied

with a set of three pairs of

standard blades or with additional

Harefield pattern sternal and

scapula blades.

Sellors

Description Product
Code

Sellor’s Rib Spreader GU3042

Size (mm)
Complete Width Depth

Small Blade 50 38 GU3042A

Medium Blade 50 45 GU3042B

Large Blade 50 65 GU3042C

Key - - GU3042D

Nuts & Bolts - - GU3042E

Optional

Sternal Blade (S) 70 30 GU3043

Sternal Blade (L) 120 30 GU3044

Scapula Blade 75 70 GU3045
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Atrial retractor

Set of four

7” (19mm) long, 5mm wide.

7 ” (19mm) long, 11mm wide.

7“ (19mm) long, 16mm wide.

7“ (19mm) long, rake type.

Sellors

Product Code

GU3372

GU3373

GU3374

GU3375

This simply designed rib approximator and spreader is a

truly useful instrument in all thoracic surgery.

Sellors Rib Approximator and Spreader

Rack Length Product

Cm Inch Code

20 8 GU3057
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Erector spinae retractor, large.

Semb

Product Code

GU3366

Erector spinae retractor, small.

Semb

Product Code

GU3365

Light delicate paediatric lung retractor.

Slade (Infant)

Length Product

Cm Inch Code

20 8 GU3364

Extended arms give good access.

Travers

Size Product Code
CM Inch
20 8 GU4376
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Forged, comfortable, scapula retractor.

Tudor Edwards

Length Product

Cm Inch Code

19 71/2 GU3355

The child’s spreader is a

modification by Tudor

Edwards of an original

Tuffier retractor. Comes

complete with adjuster key.

Tudor Edwards (Modification)

Spread Arm Length Blade Size (CM) Product

CM Inch CM Inch Width Depth Code

10 4 10 4 2.5 3.5 GU3039
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Malleable copper strips for retracting

in difficult situations where a non-

standard retractor is required.

Walton
Length Width Product

CM Inch CM Inch Code

30 12 1.2 1/2 GU3383A
30 12 1.9 3/4 GU3383B
30 12 2.5 1 GU3383
30 12 3.7 11/2 GU3383C
30 12 5 2 GU3384

This retractor is primarily a urologists

lower abdominal retractor, now finding its

use in abdominal aortic procedures.

Turner Warwick Ring

5444 Complete Set.
5445 Medium ring 23cm inside diameter.
5446 Large ring 30cm inside diameter.
5451 Steel mounted malleable copper blade
5449 Straight blade 5.5cm wide x 9.0cm long
5450 Straight blade 5.5cm wide x 120cm long
5447 Shallow curve blade 3.75cm wide
5448 Deep curve blade 5.5cm wide

Other blades available on request.
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Stainless steel superbly

engineered infant retractor.

Waterston (Infant)

Spread Arm Length Blade Size Product

CM Inch CM Inch Width Depth Code

10.5 41/4 10.5 41/4 4 3 GU3052

This lightweight aluminium

spreader, engineered to fine

tolerances with anatomical

shaped arms.

Waterston (Neonates)

Spread Arm Length Blade Size (CM) Product

CM Inch CM Inch Width Depth Code

8 31/4 7.5 3 2 2 GU3053
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Retractor, stainless steel 63/4” (17cm) long.

West

Product Code

GU3388

Weislander

All purpose self retaining vascular retractor,

extended arm profile gives added access in

peripheral surgical procedures.

Jaw Type Length Inch Product
Cm Code

Blunt 11 41/2 GU4393
Sharp 11 41/2 GU4394
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SPECIALITY : CARDIO-THORACIC
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For passing the Gigli saw behind the

sternum.

Belcher Forceps

Length Product

Cm Inch Code

30 12 GU3084

Biopsy Forceps

Brian Taylor Stainless Steel Biopsy Forcep.

Length Product Code

40cm GU4019
50cm GU4020

Brock, Straight, Stainless Steel with sharp cup jaws.

Biopsy Forceps

Brock, Angled, Stainless Steel with sharp cup jaws.

Biopsy Forceps

Length Product Code

35cm GU4023
50cm GU4024

Length Product Code

35cm GU4027
50cm GU4028
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Valve Hook.

Blalock Right Angle Hook
Product Code

GU3509

Insertion cannula for infusing heart with

cardioplegia solution.

Braimbridge Cardioplegia Cannula

Distal Olive Product Code
Diameter (mm) Distal (mm) 90o Angle 50o Angle

3 5 GU3500 GU3503
3.75 7 GU3501 GU3504
4.5 8 GU3502 GU3505

Biopsy Forceps
Patterson, Stainless Steel with cutting jaws. Length Product Code

35cm GU4015
50cm GU4016
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The following connectors and cannulae are used in bypass procedures.They are hand made and internally

polished to an exceptionally high standard of finish to ensure laminar flow of blood. Being reusable they are

more cost effective than their disposable equivalents.

Cannulae/Connectors
Internal Tubing Product Code

Diameter Size Femoral Iliac Sub Clavia
(mm) (Inch) Cannula Cannula Cannula

1.5 1/4 GU3678 GU3699 GU3722
2.0 1/4 GU3679 GU3700 GU3723
2.5 1/4 GU3680 GU3701 GU3724
3.0 1/4 GU3681 GU3702 GU3725
3.5 1/4 GU3682 GU3703 GU3726
4.0 1/4 GU3683 GU3704 GU3727
4.5 1/4 GU3684 GU3705 GU3728
5.0 1/4 GU3685 GU3706 GU3729
5.5 1/4 GU3686 GU3707 GU3730
6.0 5/16 GU3687 GU3708 GU3731
6.5 5/16 GU3688 GU3709 GU3732
7.0 5/16 GU3689 GU3710 GU3733
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Adult suction tube utilises 3/8” tubing.
Child suction tube utilises 1/4” tubing.

Brompton Hospital Pattern Suction Tube

Size Product Code

Adult GU3786
Child GU3787
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Straight Connectors
Tubing Size Product Code

(Inch)
1/2 GU3762
3/8 GU3763
1/4 GU3764

3/16 GU3765

Y Connector

Tubing Size (Inch) Product
A B C Code
1/2

3/8
1/4 GU3744

1/2
3/8

3/8 GU3745
3/8

3/8
3/8 GU3746

3/8
1/4

1/4 GU3747
1/4

1/4
1/4 GU3748

3/8
5/16

1/4 GU3749
1/2

1/4
1/4 GU4277

1/2
5/16

5/16 GU4278
1/2

5/16
1/4 GU4279

A

B

C

Reducing Connectors

Tubing Size (inch) Product Code
A B Without Tap With Tap

3/16
3/8 GU3769 -

5/8
3/8 GU3770 -

1/2
3/8 GU3771 -

1/2
1/4 GU3772 -

3/8
1/4 GU3773 GU3777

1/4
3/16 GU3774 -

1/4
1/8 GU3775 -

5/16
1/4 GU3776 -

A B
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Chevalier Jackson Foreign Body Forceps
Stainless Steel. Length Product Code

35cm GU4031
50cm GU4032

Chevalier Jackson Grasping Forceps
Stainless Steel. Length Product Code

35cm GU4008
40cm GU4009
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Length Outside Diameter Description Product Code

45cm 6mm Open End GU4056
45cm 5mm Open End GU4057
45cm 4mm Open End GU4058
45cm 3mm Open End GU4059
35cm 6mm Open End GU4060
35cm 5mm Open End GU4061
35cm 4mm Open End GU4062
35cm 3mm Open End GU4063
30cm 6mm Open End GU4064
30cm 5mm Open End GU4065
30cm 4mm Open End GU4066
30cm 3mm Open End GU4067
30cm 2mm Open End GU4068

Chevalier Jackson Bronchoscopic Aspirating Tube
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Length Outside Diameter Description Product Code

45cm 6mm With Two Lateral Eyes GU4109
45cm 5mm With Two Lateral Eyes GU4110
45cm 4mm With Two Lateral Eyes GU4111
45cm 3mm With Two Lateral Eyes GU4112
35cm 6mm With Two Lateral Eyes GU4113
35cm 5mm With Two Lateral Eyes GU4114
35cm 4mm With Two Lateral Eyes GU4115
35cm 3mm With Two Lateral Eyes GU4116

Chevalier Jackson Oesophageal Aspirating Tube

Chevalier Jackson Rotation Forceps
Stainless Steel. Length Product Code

35cm GU4012
40cm GU4013

Rib shears.

11” (27.5cm) long.

Double Action Rib Shears

Product Code

GU3034
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For removing periosteum from ribs and elevating

intercostal muscle.

Elevator Adson Periosteal (Curved)

Blade Width Product

(mm) Code

5 GU4619
7 GU4619A

For stripping and separating intercostal muscle

and periosteum from ribs in thoracotomy

procedures.

Doyen Rib Raspatory

Adult
3002

Adult
3003

Adult
3005

Adult
3004

Product Code

Adult GU3002 GU3003
Child GU3004 GU3005

Small round tipped vessel and nerve hook.

Dr Balcon Vessel Hook

Product

Code

GU3846
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Periosteal elevator.

Elevator Mitchell Rib

Length Product

CM Inch Code

21 81/2 GU4604

Used for elevating and clearing periosteal

layers from ribs prior to removal of ribs.

Elevator Sembs Rib Raspatory
Shape Length Product

CM Code

A 22 GU3011
B 22 GU3016
C 22 GU3015
D 22 GU3014
E 19.5 GU3013
F 21 GU3012
G 22 GU3017
H 21.5 GU3018

B C D E FA G
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For use during by-pass surgery.

Fibrillator Box
Product Code

GU3821
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Description Product Code

For Negus Bronchoscopes 45cm long GU3924
For Negus Adult and Adolescent Bronchoscopes 40cm long GU3925

For Negus Child Bronchoscopes 30cm long GU3926
For Negus Infant Bronchoscopes 27.5cm long GU3927

For Negus Suckling Bronchoscopes 27.5cm long GU3928
For Negus Suckling Short Bronchoscopes 18cm long GU3929

Fibre Light Carrier
Combined Storz and

British Standard fitting.
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Coronary dilation probes for fine vessels in peripheral

surgery. Set of twelve: 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5,

5.0, 7.0, 9.0mm tips.

Garrett Probe
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

19 71/2 GU4611

Used in conjunction with Fibrillator Unit, for bypass.

Fibrillator Leads
End Type Product

Code

Double Sided Plate GU3822
Plate and Bulldog GU3823

Double Bulldog GU4297

I

Gigli (Olivecrona) Saw

Description Length Product

Cm Inch Code

Saw 50 20 GU3082
Handles (Pair) - - GU3083
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Hohn Vessel Dilator

Product

Code

GU3845

A robust pattern suction cannula.

Harley Street Suction Tube
Product Code

GU4282

Hammersmith Suction Tube
Size Product Code

Adult GU3783
Child GU3784
Infant GU3785
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A fine dissector.

Howarth Dissector
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

23 9 GU4615

Fine suction tube with finger control vacuum.

Lempert Suction Tube

Product Code

GU3794

For shearing and trimming ribs.

Liston Bone Cutter

Length Product

Cm Inch Code

17 61/4 GU4605
23 9 GU4606

Plaque and intima dissector.

McDonald Dissector

Length Product

Cm Inch Code

19 71/2 GU4616
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Metal Rulers
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

15 6 GU4294
30 12 GU4293

Mediastinoscope
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

19 71/2 GU3149
16 61/2 GU3150

For shearing, cutting and trimming ribs.

McIndoe Bone Cutting Forcep
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

17 63/4 GU4607
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Negus Bronchoscope

Outside Inside Inside Dia Circ Length Description Product

Diameter Diameter Over Lamp Code

11mm 10mm 8.7mm 35mm 40cm Adult Polished Metal GU3900

10mm 9mm 7.7mm 32mm 40cm Adult Small Polished Metal GU3902

9mm 8mm 6.7mm 29mm 40cm Adolescent Polished Metal GU3904

8mm 7mm 5.7mm 26mm 40cm Adolescent Small Polished Metal GU3906

8mm 7mm 5.7mm 26mm 30cm Child Polished Metal GU3908

6mm 5.4mm 4.1mm 19.5mm 27.5cm Infant Polished Metal GU3910

4.8mm 4.1mm 3.2mm 15mm 27.5cm Suckling Polished Metal GU3912

4.3mm 3.7mm 2.8mm 13mm 18cm Suckling Short Polished Metal GU3914

7mm 6.4mm 5.1mm 22.5mm 45cm Lower Bronchus Polished Metal GU3916

8.5mm 7.5mm 6.2mm 29mm 40cm Adult Aspirating Polished Metal GU3918

7.5mm 6.5mm 5.2mm 26mm 30cm Child Aspirating Polished Metal GU3920

Negus

With fitted Venturi needle and fibre light carrier.

Combined Storz and British Standard fitting.

Negus

With 10cm twin fibre light carrier.

Combined Storz and British Standard fitting.

Negus Anterior Commissure Laryngoscope
Product Code

Adult GU3898
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Negus Laryngoscope
Length Product Code

10cm Adult GU3895
5cm Child GU3896
5cm Infant GU3897

Negus

With twin fibre light carrier.

Combined Storz and British Standard Fitting.

Negus Tracheoscope
Length Product Code

10cm Adult GU3893
5cm Child GU3894

Negus

With twin fibre light carrier.

Combined Storz and British Standard Fitting.

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



103

Malleable probe.

NHH Split Eye Probe

Length Product

Cm Inch Code

15 6 GU4237
18 7 GU4236
20 8 GU3486

Oesophageal Bougie

Size Description Product Code

8FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073

10FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/A

12FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/B

14FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/C

16FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/D

18FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/E

20FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/F

22FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/G

24FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/H

26FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/I

28FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/J

30FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/K

32FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/L

34FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/M

36FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/N

38FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/O

40FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/P

Sizes 8 to 40 French gauge.

Sold as

box of 5

Sold

Individually
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A suction cannula.

Paediatric Suction Tube

Description Product Code

Southampton Western Pattern GU4149
Brompton Pattern GU4150

Olivecrona (Gigli) Saw

Description Length Product

Cm Inch Code

Saw 50 20 GU3082
Handles (Pair) - - GU3083

Abrams 5” (12.5cm) long.

Abrams 6” (15cm) long.
Abrams 7” (18cm) long.
Harefield 5” (12.5cm) long.

Harefield 6” (15cm) long.
Harefield 7” (18cm) long.

Pectoral Bars

Product Code

GU3079
GU3080
GU3081
GU3066
GU3067
GU3068

Other sizes available on request.
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For measuring arterial pulmonary

pressure in heart and lung bypass

procedures.

Pressure Gauge
Reading Product

Code

0-300mm GU3807

101/2” (26cm) long.

Price Thomas Rib Shears
Product Code

GU3031

For measuring anastomosis incisions and

grafts.

Professor Taylors Graft Measure
Product Code

GU3825A
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For boring holes in sternum and ribs prior to

wiring.

Rib Awl

Product Code

GU4625

Ross Atrial Basket

Length Tubing Size Product
MM Inch Inch Code

29 11/8
1/2 GU3738

29 11/8
3/8 GU3739

19 3/4
3/8 GU3740

16 5/8
1/4 GU3741

Malleable probe.

Size 0.5mm

Size 1.0mm

Size 1.5mm

Size 2.0mm

Size 2.5mm

Size 3.0mm

Ross Coronary Artery Probe

Product Code

GU3491

GU03492

GU3493

GU03494

GU3495

GU03497
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Ross Sump Sucker
Type Product

Code

Adult GU3713

Child GU3714

Infant GU3715

For Tubing Connectors see page 90 - 91

Ross Ventricular Vent
Type Product Code

Adult GU3716
Child GU3717
Infant GU3718

For Tubing Connectors see page 90 - 91

Periosteal elevator.

Rugine Farabeuf
Type Length Product

CM Inch Code

Straight 16 61/2 GU4600

Curved 16 61/2 GU4601
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Rugine Price Thomas
Product Code

GU3009

First rib raspatory.

Rugine Price Thomas

Product Code

GU3010

Child size, 6mm wide.

Product Code

GU3008

Rugine Sellors Modification of Tudor Edwards

Rugine Tudor Edwards Rib Stripper

Product Code

GU3007
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Rummel/Mason Cardiac Snare

Description Product Code

Rummel Snare Complete GU3480
Mason Snare Complete GU3482

Rummel Stilette GU3484
Mason Stilette GU4235

Mason Stilette

Rummel Stilette

Snare Complete
(Mason)

Rib shears. Curved for anterior ends.

10” (25cm) long.

Semb

Product Code

GU3035

Double ended, malleable, Coronary artery probe.

Sizes 0.5 - 1.0mm

Sizes 1.5 - 2.0mm

Sturridge
Product Code

GU3489

GU3490
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Sleeving comes in three sizes to make any

instrument atraumatic, made of medical

grade silicone.

Surgical Sleeve
Colour Size Product
Code Code

Red 1/10 GU9148
White 2/10 GU9149
Blue 3/10 GU9150

For colour coding instruments, fully autoclavable, supplied in

spools 20ft long x 1/4” wide.

Surgical Band

Colour Product Code

Blue GU3660
Orange GU3660A
White GU3660B
Black GU3660C

Yellow GU3660D
Brown GU3660E
Green GU3660F

Red GU3660G
Glow Orange GU3660H

Purple GU3660I
Grey GU3660J

Lime Green GU3660K
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For vessel retraction - soft silicone loops.

Surgical Loop

Description Product Code

Red Mini GU9110
Red Maxi GU9111
Blue Mini GU9112
Blue Maxi GU9113

Yellow Mini GU9114
Yellow Maxi GU9115
White Mini GU9116
White Maxi GU9117

Blue Super Maxi GU9118
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Various sized injection cannula.

Can be sold individually on request.

Tibbs Cannula

Description Product
Code

Set of 4 GU4610

For dilating the mitral valve in procedures such

as mitral stenosis.

Tubbs Mitral Dilator

Product Code

GU3531

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



112

A narrow jaw tubing clamp that closes

thick walled tubing down with ease.

Available with or without an anti-pinch

safety guard.

Tubing Clamps

Length Product Code

Cm Inch Without Guard With Guard

15 6 GU4283 GU4286
18 7 GU4284 GU4287
20 8 GU4285 GU4288

4284

4287

Heavy with concave jaws, 73/4 “ (19cm) long.

Tubing Clamp (GU Pattern)

Product Code

GU3800
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Used to aid the removal of fluids from tubes.

Tubing Milker (Brompton Hospital Pattern)

Product Code

GU3222

For cutting plastic tubing.

Tubing Scissors
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

18 7 GU4292

For assisting fitting tubing to connectors.

Tubing Stretcher
Product Code

GU3802
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For shearing ribs

Tudor Edwards Costotome
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

23 9 GU3026

For posterior ends.

10” (25cm) long.

Tudor Edwards Rib Shears

Product Code

GU3030

For anterior ends of first and second ribs.

131/2” (34cm) long.

Tudor Edwards Rib Shears
Product Code

GU3032
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For use with Negus tracheoscopes, laryngoscope.oesophagoscopes and

oesophageal speculum.With combined Storz and British Standard fitting.

5cm long.

10cm long.

18cm long.

Twin Fibre Light Carrier

Product Code

GU3974

GU3975

GU3976

For supplying oxygen during tracheotomy.

Venturi Line

Product Code

GU3921
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An ideal spoon shaped probe

dissector for removing plaque and

bone debris.

Volkman Scoop

Size Spoon Size Product
(mm) Code

A 4 x 3 and 8 x 5 GU4618A
B 6 x 4 and 9 x 6 GU4618B
C 8 x 5 and 13 x 9 GU4618C

All purpose dissector.

Watson Cheyne
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

12.5 5 GU3113
18 7 GU3114

With tungsten carbide jaws.

5” (12cm) long.

Wire Cutting Scissors

Product Code

GU3065
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Double action, tungsten carbide jaws.

71/2” (19cm) long.

Wire Cutting Shears

Product Code

GU4203

For post transplant intra cardiac biopsy to

assess tissue rejection.

Re-usable
Single-Use

Yacoub Bioptome

Product Code

GU4289
GU4289S

All purpose suction tube.

Yankauer Suction Tube
Description Product Code

Complete GU1469
Spare Tip GU1469T
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Fine vascular suction cannula.

Zoellner Suction Tube

Product Code

GU4626
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SPECIALITY : VASCULAR

119

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



120

8” long (20cm). Product Code

GU5499

Debakey Renal Artery Clamp

For dilating vessels prior to anastomosis.

Debakey Vascular Dilator
Cm Inch mm Product Code

19 71/2 0.5 GU3826
19 71/2 1 GU3826A
19 71/2 1.5 GU3826B
19 71/2 2.0 GU3826C
19 71/2 2.5 GU3826D
19 71/2 3.0 GU3826E
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Coronary dilation probes for fine vessels in peripheral

surgery. Set of twelve: 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5,

5.0, 7.0, 9.0mm tips.

Garrett Probe
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

19 71/2 GU4611

For injecting heparin solution into vessels.

Heparin Needle

Tip Size Product

(mm) Code

2.0 GU4624
2.5 GU4624A
3.0 GU4624B

Hohn Vessel Dilator

Product Code

GU3845
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Metal Rulers
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

15 6 GU4294
30 12 GU4293

Sleeving comes in three sizes to make any

instrument atraumatic, made of medical

grade silicone.

Surgical Sleeve
Colour Size Product
Code Code

Red 1/10 GU9148
White 2/10 GU9149
Blue 3/10 GU9150

For colour coding instruments, fully autoclavable, supplied in

spools 20ft long x 1/4” wide.

Surgical Band

Colour Product Code

Blue GU3660
Orange GU3660A
White GU3660B
Black GU3660C

Yellow GU3660D
Brown GU3660E
Green GU3660F

Red GU3660G
Glow Orange GU3660H

Purple GU3660I
Grey GU3660J

Lime Green GU3660K
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For vessel retraction - soft silicone loops.

Surgical Loop

Description Product Code

Red Mini GU9110
Red Maxi GU9111
Blue Mini GU9112
Blue Maxi GU9113

Yellow Mini GU9114
Yellow Maxi GU9115
White Mini GU9116
White Maxi GU9117

Blue Super Maxi GU9118

Various sized injection cannula.

Can be sold individually on request.

Tibbs Cannula

Description Product
Code

Set of 4 GU4610
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Ring Retractor Set,Turner-Warwick, stainless steel satin finish

COMPLETE SET

consisting of:

1x medium ring, 23cm inside diameter

1x large ring, 30cm inside diameter

4x shallow curve blade, 3.75cm wide

2x deep curve blade, 5.5cm wide

1x straight blade with clamp, 5.5cm wide x 90mm long

1x straight blade with clamp, 5.5cm wide x 120mm long

1x flexible blade copper blade with clamp, 5.5cm wide

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Extra large oval ring for abdominal surgery, 37cm x 30cm

Child size curved blade 28mm wide (4 required)

Child size straight flexible copper blade 38mm wide x 100mm deep

Child size straight flexible copper blade 31mm wide x 55mm deep

Urethroplasty oval ring

Urethroplasty blade

Product Code

GU5444

GU5445

GU5446

GU5447

GU5448

GU5449

GU5450

GU5451

GU5452

GU5453

GU5454

GU5455

GU5456

GU5457

Turner-Warwick Ring Retractor Set
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An ideal spoon shaped probe

dissector for removing plaque and

bone debris.

Volkman Scoop

Size Spoon Size Product
(mm) Code

A 4 x 3 and 8 x 5 GU4618A
B 6 x 4 and 9 x 6 GU4618B
C 8 x 5 and 13 x 9 GU4618C

All purpose dissector.

Watson Cheyne
Length Product

Cm Inch Code

12.5 5 GU3113
18 7 GU3114

Fine vascular suction cannula.

Zoellner Suction Tube

Product Code

GU4626

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



SPECIALITY : UROLOGY

127

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



128

Bougie, Addison, child size, sizes 4-6, 5-7, 6-8, 7-9, 8-10, 9-11, 10-12, 11-13,

12-14, 13-15, 14-16, 15-17, 16-18, 17-19, 18-20 French gauge, stainless steel.

Product Code

GU5292

Bougie Addison

Renal Retractor, Blandy modified Gil-Vernet with malleable shaft, stainless steel.

12.5mm wide

18mm wide

25mm wide

Blandy Hand Held Renal Retractor
Product Code

GU5472

GU5473

GU5474

Bougie, Buckston Browne, sizes 4-6, 5-7, 6-8, 7-9, 8-10, 9-11, 10-14, 11-13, 12-

14, 13-15, 14-16, 15-17, 16-18 English gauge, stainless steel.

Product Code

GU5287

Bougie Buckston Browne
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Meatal bougie, Canny Ryall, double ended tapering, sizes 1-4 to 3-6, 5-8

to 7-10, 9-12 to 11-14, 13-16 to 15-18, 17-20 to 19-22, 21-23 to 22-24, 26-

28 to 29-31 English gauge, stainless steel.

Product Code

GU5296

Bougie Canny Ryall Meatal

Urethral Bougie, Clutton, sizes 6-8, 8-12, 12-16, 14-18, 16-20, 18-22, 20-24,

22-26, 24-28 French gauge, stainless steel.

Product Code

GU5288

Bougie Clutton

Urethral Bougie, Guyon, sizes 6 to 24 French gauge, stainless steel. Product Code

GU5290

Bougie Guyon

Urethral Bougie, Lister, sizes 4-7, 5-8, 6-9, 7-10, 8-11, 9-12, 10-13, 11-14, 12-

15, 13-16, 14-17, 15-18 English gauge, stainless steel.

Product Code

GU5289

Bougie Lister
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Retrogade Bougie,Turner-Warwick modified Hey Groves,

stainless steel.

Bougie Turner-Warwick Retrogade
Product Code

GU5441

Urethral Bougie, Winsbury White, sizes 4-6, 5-7, 6-8, 7-9, 8-10, 9-11, 10-12,

11-13, 12-14, 15-17, 16-18, 17-19, 18-20 French gauge, stainless steel.

Product Code

GU5293

Bougie Winsbury

Wyndham Powell, for anterior urethra, sizes 10 to 40 French gauge,

stainless steel.

Product Code

GU5286

Bougie Wyndham Powell Urethral
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Urethral Catheter Introducer, Clutton, stainless steel for use with catheters

sizes 18, 20, 22, 24 French gauge.

Urethral Catheter Introducer, Clutton Curve, stainless steel, for use with

catheters sizes 12, 14, 16, 18 French gauge.

Product Code

GU5358

GU5359

Catheter Introducer Curved

Urethral Catheter Introducer, Guyon, stainless steel for use with catheters

sizes 18, 20, 22, 24 French gauge.

Urethral Catheter Introducer, as above but fine, for use with catheters

sizes 12, 14, 16, 18 French gauge.

Product Code

GU5354

GU5355

Catheter Introducer Curved

Catheter Introducer, curved, stainless steel for Foley catheters.

Sizes 12 - 14 French gauge.

Sizes 16 - 18 French gauge.

Sizes 24 - 26 French gauge.

Product Code

GU5360

GU5361

GU5362

Catheter Introducer Curved
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Catheter Introducer, straight, stainless steel, for self retaining suprapubic

catheters sizes 12 to 18 French gauge.

Catheter Introducer as above with olive end for self retaining suprapubic

catheters sizes 20 to 30 French gauge.

Catheter Introducer as above with cylindrical end for self retaining

suprapubic catheters sizes 32 to 40 French gauge.

Product Code

GU5363

GU5364

GU5365

Catheter Introducer Straight

8” long (20cm). Product Code

GU5499

Debakey Renal Artery Clamp
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Glass chamber, with tubing.
Rubber ball - single use.

Ellik Evacuator

Product Code

GU5241
GU5242

Flexible Diathermy Electrode
Bladder electrode to suit most urology systems.

Size Colour Product
(FG) Code

4 Red GU1436

5 Grey GU1436A

6 Green GU1436B

7 Orange GU1436C

8 Blue GU1436D

9 Pink GU1436E

10 Violet GU1436F

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



134

Luer lock fitting.

Knutson Urethrography Clamp
Product Code

GU5370

Stainless steel.

9mm wide

11mm wide

13mm wide

15mm wide

18mm wide

Gil-Vernet Renal Retractor

Product Code

GU5475

GU5476

GU5477

GU5478

GU5479
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24 charriere tungsten wire loop electrode to fit all handpieces and for use

through 24 charriere sheaths.

Colour coded red.

26 charriere tungsten wire loop electrode to fit all handpieces and for use

through 26 charriere sheaths.

Colour coded green.

28 charriere tungsten wire loop electrode to fit all handpieces and for use

through 28 charriere sheaths.

Colour coded black.

Loop Electrodes

Product Code

GU5162

Product Code

GU5163

Product Code

GU5164

Turner Warwick knife electrode for cutting bladder neck.To fit all hand-pieces

and all resectoscope sheaths.

Colour coded black.

Blandy roller electrode to fit all handpieces and all resectoscope sheaths, with

3mm rotating ball, colour coded black.

With 5mm rotating ball.

Product Code

GU5165
GU5165A

Button (coagulation) electrode to fit all handpieces and all resectoscope sheaths.

Colour coded black.

Product Code

GU5166

Product Code

GU5167
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This unique endoscope incorporates the latest innovations in optical and mechanical design.The instrument is

ideal for local anaesthetic endoscopy.The unique endo needle provides for the first time the possibility of direct

injection of local anaesthetic or vaso-active agents.

Miller Integrated Cystoscope
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It’s small calibre (17.5 charriere), smooth profile and large instrument channel

permits the Urologist to biopsy, diathermy, apply electro hydraulic probes, cut the

urethra and catheterise the ureters with specially designed accessories under

perfect optical control.The simplicity and robustness, combined with superior

optics, irrigation and a working channel which allows a range of rigid forceps to

be passed, makes this the obvious choice over its fibre optic

competitors. An instrument for Outpatients and General

Anaesthetic Endoscopy, this is well tolerated by the patient,

and preferred by the Urologist.

Product Description Illustration
Code

GU5618 0 Miller Integrated Cystoscope

GU5619 30 Miller Intergrated Cystoscope

GU4034 Rigid Grasping Forceps

GU4037 Rigid Grasping Forceps; 1 in 2 Teeth

GU4035 Rigid Oval Jaw Grasping Forceps

GU4035 Rigid Cup Biopsy Forceps

GU5611 Miller Endo Needle

GU5613 Miller Endo Knife

GU5614 Spare Serrated Blade For Endo Knife

GU5621 Electro Hydraulic Probe (Size 3 Charriere)

GU5622 Electro Hydraulic Probe (Size 5 Charriere)

GU1436 A to F Bladder Electrode (Cylindrical End Sizes 4 - 7 Charriere)

I
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Meatal Dilator Shaw, plastic. Product Code

GU5295

Shaw Meatal Dilator

Sleeving comes in three sizes to make any

instrument atraumatic, made of medical

grade silicone.

Surgical Sleeve
Colour Size Product
Code Code

Red 1/10 GU9148
White 2/10 GU9149
Blue 3/10 GU9150

For colour coding instruments, fully autoclavable, supplied in

spools 20ft long x 1/4” wide.

Surgical Band

Colour Product Code

Blue GU3660
Orange GU3660A
White GU3660B
Black GU3660C

Yellow GU3660D
Brown GU3660E
Green GU3660F

Red GU3660G
Glow Orange GU3660H

Purple GU3660I
Grey GU3660J

Lime Green GU3660K
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Diathermy Dissecting Scissors,Turner-Warwick, 53/4” long (14.5cm).

Diathermy Dissecting Scissors,Turner-Warwick, 7” long (18cm).

Diathermy Dissecting Scissors,Turner-Warwick, 9” long (23cm).

Turner-Warwick Diathermy Dissecting Scissors
Product Code

GU2786

GU2788

GU2790

For vessel retraction - soft silicone loops.

Surgical Loop

Description Product Code

Red Mini GU9110
Red Maxi GU9111
Blue Mini GU9112
Blue Maxi GU9113

Yellow Mini GU9114
Yellow Maxi GU9115
White Mini GU9116
White Maxi GU9117

Blue Super Maxi GU9118

Penile Clamp,Thompson Walker, stainless steel.

Thompson Walker Urethrography Clamp
Product Code

GU5368
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Ring Retractor Set,Turner-Warwick, stainless steel satin finish

COMPLETE SET

consisting of:

1x medium ring, 23cm inside diameter

1x large ring, 30cm inside diameter

4x shallow curve blade, 3.75cm wide

2x deep curve blade, 5.5cm wide

1x straight blade with clamp, 5.5cm wide x 90mm long

1x straight blade with clamp, 5.5cm wide x 120mm long

1x flexible blade copper blade with clamp, 5.5cm wide

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Extra large oval ring for abdominal surgery, 37cm x 30cm

Child size curved blade 28mm wide (4 required)

Child size straight flexible copper blade 38mm wide x 100mm deep

Child size straight flexible copper blade 31mm wide x 55mm deep

Urethroplasty oval ring

Urethroplasty blade

Product Code

GU5444

GU5445

GU5446

GU5447

GU5448

GU5449

GU5450

GU5451

GU5452

GU5453

GU5454

GU5455

GU5456

GU5457

Turner-Warwick Ring Retractor Set
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To fit luer syringes.

Urethral Nozzle

Product Code

GU5372

Otis Urethrotome, complete with two knives.

Knife only.

Urethrotome
Product Code

GU5184

GU5185

142
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Adult suction tube utilises 3/8” tubing.
Child suction tube utilises 1/4” tubing.

Brompton Hospital Pattern Suction Tube

Size Product Code

Adult GU3786
Child GU3787

A robust pattern suction cannula.

Lempert Suction Tube

Product Code

GU3794

A fine suction cannula.

Paediatric Suction Tube

Description Product Code

Southampton Western Pattern GU4149
Brompton Pattern GU4150
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Product Code

BL0105
Complete with 10 and 5mm Tubes.

Trumpet Valve Suction

Straight Connectors
Tubing Size Product Code

(Inch)
1/2 GU3762
3/8 GU3763
1/4 GU3764

3/16 GU3765

Product Code

BL0102

Trumpet Valve
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Product Code

BL0103

Trumpet Valve Tube 10mm
With trumpet valve.

Product Code

BL0104

Trumpet Valve Tube 5mm
With trumpet valve.

All purpose suction tube.

Yankauer Suction Tube
Description Product Code

Complete GU1469
Spare Tip GU1469T

Fine vascular suction cannula.

Zoellner Suction Tube

Product Code

GU4626
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Please also refer to Single-Use section for Suction products.
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Bayonet type coagulation forceps. Length Product

Cm Inch Code

19 71/2 GU2782

Adson Dissecting Forceps

Ball Electrodes
Coagulation electrodes for hand switching pencils.

Insulated Ball To Be Used Product
Electrode With Handle Code

5mm Ball GU1446/1496 GU1417A

6mm Ball GU1464 GU1467

8mm Ball GU1464 GU1417

Bipolar Leads And Forceps
Size Product Code

Cm Inch Straight Curved

10.5 4 GU2912 -
11.5 41/2 - GU2913

Size Product Code
Cm Inch Sharp Regular

15 6 GU2900 GU2902
18 7 GU2901 GU2903

Product Code

Size Straight Angled

Cm Inch Sharp Regular Sharp Regular

15 6 GU2904 GU2906 GU2908 GU2910
18 7 GU2905 GU2907 GU2909 GU2911

End Type Product Code

Twin 4mm Pin GU2813A

1 Pin, 1 Hole GU2813B

2 Pin, 2 Hole GU2813C

6 Pin, 1 Hole GU2813D

Other Fittings Available On Request
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Blades
Widely used in thoracic and other fields of surgery, can be

supplied insulated.

Description To Be Used Product
With Handle Code

Large Diathermy
Blade Electrode GU1464 GU1500

(Insulated)
Large Diathermy
Blade Electrode GU1464 GU1508
(Non-Insulated)

Small Diathermy GU1446/1449 GU1509
Blade Electrode

1500

1508

1509

Handle 1464

Cables
Machine Length

End Fitting 3m 5m
4mm Pin GU7355 GU7355L

Bovey GU7356 GU7356L

Silicone coated diathermy cables in 3 metre and 5 metre lengths.

Every cable has a unique serial number.

Other fittings available on request.

Bovey

4mm Pin
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Diathermy Electrode Hook
Description Product Code

Complete Hook BL0031
Complete Spatula BL0021

Dissecting Forceps
All purpose diathermy dissecting forceps with fine and

standard tips.

Length Standard Fine
CM Inch Ends Ends

15 6 GU2766 GU2774
18 7 GU2768 GU2776
20 8 GU2770 GU2778
23 91/2 GU2772 -

Electrode Carriers
Extension for fitting to 1464 diathermy handle for deep surgery. Description Product Code

Straight GU1465
Curved GU1466
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Finger Switch Pencils

Description Size Product
Quantity Code

Switching Pencil 3m Cord 10 GU1312

Switching Pencil 5m Cord 10 GU1313

Flat Blade Electrode 50 GU1306

Ball Electrode 50 GU1307

Needle Electrode 50 GU1308

Extended Flate Blade Electrode 10 GU1309

Extended Needle Electrode 10 GU1310
Autoclavable easy to use electrosurgery hand held pencil.

Flexible Diathermy Electrode
Bladder electrode.

Size Colour Product
(FG) Code

4 Red GU1436

5 Grey GU1436A

6 Green GU1436B

7 Orange GU1436C

8 Blue GU1436D

9 Pink GU1436E

10 Violet GU1436F
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Footswitches

Colour Usage

Yellow/Blue Cut/Coag
Yellow/Blue Cut/Coag
Yellow/Blue Cut/Coag

Other fittings and Single Footswitches available on request.

Fitting Product Code

Valleylab/Bard GU2881
Eschmann GU2881A

Conmed GU2881B

Heavily insulated diathermy footswitches to fit most diathermy

machines.
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Turner Warwick knife electrode for cutting bladder neck.To fit all hand-pieces

and all resectoscope sheaths.

Colour coded black.

Blandy roller electrode to fit all handpieces and all resectoscope sheaths, with

3mm rotating ball, colour coded black.

With 5mm rotating ball.

24 charriere tungsten wire loop electrode to fit all handpieces and for use

through 24 charriere sheaths.

Colour coded red.

26 charriere tungsten wire loop electrode to fit all handpieces and for use

through 26 charriere sheaths.

Colour coded green.

28 charriere tungsten wire loop electrode to fit all handpieces and for use

through 28 charriere sheaths.

Colour coded black.

Loop Electrodes

Product Code

GU5162

Product Code

GU5163

Product Code

GU5164

Product Code

GU5165
GU5165A

Button (coagulation) electrode to fit all handpieces and all resectoscope sheaths.

Colour coded black.

Product Code

GU5166

Product Code

GU5167
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Handles
GU all purpose insulated diathermy handles.

Only handle 1464 can be used in conjunction with carriers

1465 or 1466.

Description Length Product
CM Inch Code

For Ball and
Plate Electrode 17 61/2 GU1464

Carriers

For Needles 20 73/4 GU1446
and Loops

For Needles 15 6 GU1496
and loops

1446

1464

1496

Loops
For use with handles 1446 and 1496

Diameter Fine Stout
mm (0.5) (1.0)

8 GU1456 GU1460
10 GU1457 GU1461
12 GU1458 GU1462
14 GU1458A GU1498
16 GU1458B -

McIndoe Forceps
Standard pattern diathermy forceps. Length Product

Cm Inch Code

15 6 GU2899
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Riches Forceps
Insulated diathermy artery forceps.

Length Inch Product Code
CM

12.5 5 GU2742
15 6 GU2744
18 7 GU2746
20 8 GU2748
23 9 GU2750

Needles
Can be supplied insulated. For use with handles 1446 and 1496.

N.B Please prefix all codes with GU when ordering.

Type Diameter Short Sharp Long Sharp Long Blunt Long Insulated

mm Str. Ang. Str. Ang. Str. Ang. Str. Shp. Ang. Shp

Fine 0.5 GU1447 - 1450 1453 - - 1463C 1463D
Medium 0.75 GU1448 - 1451 1454 - - -

Stout 1.0 GU1449 1449A 1452 1455 1463A 1463B 1463E -

Short Sharp

Long Insulated

Long Sharp Angled

Long Sharp Straight
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Plate Electrodes
For use with handles 1464 and in conjunction with carriers

1465 or 1466

Description (mm) Product Code

8 GU1415
10 GU1416
12 GU1499

Length Product

CM Inch Code

23 9 GU1503
38 15 GU1503L
23 9 GUS1503

Quivers
All purpose diathermy quiver. Also available for laparoscopic instruments.

Re-usable

Re-usable

Single-use
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Roberts Haemostatic Electrode
Heavy coagulation handle and electrode where large areas of

haemostasis is required.

Product Code

GU1501

53/4” long (14.5cm).

7” long (18cm).

9” long (23cm).

Turner-Warwick Diathermy Dissecting Scissors
Product Code

GU2786

GU2788

GU2790
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Bariatric Surgical Instruments... 12, 13, 14, 16, 18-inch length

Mayo Scissors
curved, long, heavy

blades

10-2569 14”

Yankauer Suction
10-5202 12”

10-5203 14”

10-5204 16”

Poole Suction, 30 fr

10-5226 12”

10-5227 14”

10-5229 16”

10-5232 18”

Russian Tissue Forceps
10-6595 12”

10-6596 14”

Potts-Smith Forceps
10-6615 14” Dressing

10-6616 14” Tissue

Pean Forceps
curved

14-1334 12”

14-1336 14”

Ochsner/Kocher

Forceps curved, 1 x 2

14-1376 12”

14-1377 14”

14-1378 18”, dbl. action

Carmalt Forceps
curved

14-1402 12”

Mixter Forceps,
delicate, right angle jaws

14-5011 121/2”

Sponge Forceps
16-1116 12”

16-1118 14”

16-1120 16”

Cushing Vein Retractor
18-1053 12”

18-1053-14 14”

Babcock Forceps
30-1031 12”

30-1032 14”

30-1039 18” dbl. action
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Bariatric Surgical Instruments... 12, 13, 14, 16, 18-inch length

Allis Forceps
30-1040 12”

30-1041 14”

30-1042 18” dbl. action

Collier Anderson

Forceps

curved

46-2697 14”

Nolan Needle Holder
TC jaws

50-1386 14”

Metz Scissors
curved,TC

50-1882 12”

50-1883 14”

Crilewood Needle

Holder TC

50-2412 12”

50-2414 14”

Mayo Hegar Needle

Holder TC

50-2445 12”

50-2442 14”

50-2444 18”

Heaney Needle Holder
TC

50-2528 12”

50-2529 14”

Kantrowitz Forceps
60-1364 12”

60-1365 14”

Harrington Thoracic
Forceps
60-1390 12”

Abdominal Forceps

curved, double action

60-1395 13”

Abdominal Forceps

curved, double action

60-1398 15”
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Nelson-Metz Scissors
delicate, curved

65-1010 14”

Nelson Scissors

curved

65-1021 14”

Debakey Forceps
curved

65-2350 2mm, 14”

65-2352 2mm, 16”

65-2354 2mm, 18”

65-2360 3mm, 14”

65-2362 3mm, 16”

65-2364 3mm, 18”

Mixter Forceps
right angle

60-1412 14”

Jacobson Needle

Holder

spring handles,

titanium LighTouchTM

jaws

65-5600T straight, lock,

12”

65-5601T straight, no

lock, 14”

65-5602T curved, lock,

12”

65-5603T curved, no

lock, 12”

Tonsil Forceps, curved

95-2053 14”

Castroviejo Needle
Holder
spring handles, Fine-

TouchTM jaws

65-5194 straight, lock,

12”

65-5195 straight, no

lock, 14”

65-5194 curved, lock,

12”

65-5195 curved, no

lock, 14”

Bariatric Surgical Instruments... 12, 13, 14, 16, 18-inch length

Hysterectomy Forceps/Scissors and other instruments are available.

Please enquire.
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Size Product Code

3FG GS-5028-3
5FG GS-5028-5
7FG GS-5028-7

Baron Frazier
Where fine delicate suction is required.

Sterile Single Use CE marked.

Sold as box of 25.

Size Product Code

8CH 36085
10CH 36086
12CH 36087

Frazier
Malleable aluminium shaft with see through handle.

Sterile Single Use CE marked

Sold as box of 50.
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Description Product Code

Handle only 10mm Straight 36006
Suction Set 30CH Straight with 2M Tubing 35106
Suction Set 30CH Straight with 3M Tubing 35206

Poole
Classic suction device often used in abdominal surgery.

Handle only sold as box of 60.

Sets with tubing sold as box of 30.

Glass chamber, with tubing - non sterile - maybe reused
Rubber ball - SINGLE USE
Sold individually.

Ellik Evacuator

Product Code

GU5241
GU5242
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Product Code

3483
3460
3461

Reliavac Evacuator 400cc

Reliavac Evacuator

Reliavac closed wound suction set 2.3mm ID

Reliavac closed wound suction set 3.2mm ID

Sold as box of 10.

Product Code

3528
3846
3847

Irrigation Syringes

Bulb Syringe 50ml

Toomey Syringe 70ml

Piston Irrigation Syringe 70ml

Sold as box of 50.

Product Code

91201
91202
91203
91204
91205
91206
91207
91801
91802
91803
91804
91805
91806
91807

Penrose Drains

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 30.5cm x 7mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 30.5cm x 10mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 30.5cm x 12mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 30.5cm x 15mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 30.5cm x 18mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 30.5cm x 21mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 30.5cm x 25mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 46cm x 7mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 46cm x 10mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 46cm x 12mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 46cm x 15mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 46cm x 18mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 46cm x 21mm

Penrose Drain Opaque Rubber 46cm x 25mm
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Oesophageal Bougie

Size Description Product Code

8FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073

10FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/A

12FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/B

14FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/C

16FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/D

18FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/E

20FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/F

22FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/G

24FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/H

26FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/I

28FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/J

30FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/K

32FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/L

34FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/M

36FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/N

38FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/O

40FG Oesophageal Bougie Plastic GU4073/P

Sizes 8 to 40 French gauge.

Sold as

box of 5

Sold

Individually

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



168

I

Length Product

CM Inch Code

23 9 GUS1503

Diathermy Quiver

All purpose diathermy quiver.

Sold as box of 40

Product Code

9222

Minnesota 4 Lumen Tube (not illustrated)

For use in cases of Gastro-Intestinal bleeding.

Sold individually

Other Single Use products may be available. TI also has a dedicated 
Endoscopic Division. Please phone for details. Freephone 0800 212827.

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



I

169

INDEX BY SECTION

Clamps
Brock ................................................................................................................................ 4
Castenada........................................................................................................................ 4
Cooley .............................................................................................................................. 5 - 6
Cooley Bulldog .............................................................................................................. 7
Crafoord .......................................................................................................................... 8
Crafoord Dissecting Clamps .................................................................................... 8
Dardik .............................................................................................................................. 8
Debakey .......................................................................................................................... 9 - 10
Debakey Aortic Aneurysm Clamp.......................................................................... 10 - 12
Debakey-Bainbridge Coarctation Clamp ............................................................ 12
Debakey-Bainbridge Vascular Clamp.................................................................... 13
Debakey Clamps and Applying Forceps .............................................................. 14
Debakey Coarctation Clamp .................................................................................... 15
Debakey-Dietrich Micro ............................................................................................ 16
Debakey Ductus Clamp ............................................................................................ 16 - 17
Debakey Multipurpose Clamp ................................................................................ 17
Debakey Multipurpose Clamp Obtuse Angle 600 ............................................ 18
Debakey Peripheral Vascular.................................................................................... 18
Debakey ‘S’ Shape ........................................................................................................ 19
Debakey Tangential .................................................................................................... 19
Derra-Cooley .................................................................................................................. 20
Dietrich Micro ................................................................................................................ 20 - 21
Glover .............................................................................................................................. 21
Gregory Soft Carotid .................................................................................................. 22
Javid .................................................................................................................................. 23
Lambert-Kay .................................................................................................................. 23
Leland Jones .................................................................................................................. 24
Morris Aorta Clamps.................................................................................................... 24
Paediatric Vascular Occlusion Clamp .................................................................... 25
Price Thomas .................................................................................................................. 25
Satinsky............................................................................................................................ 26
Titanium Mini-Glover .................................................................................................. 26
Tubing Clamp GU Pattern ........................................................................................ 27
Tubing Clamps .............................................................................................................. 27
Waterston........................................................................................................................ 28
Wolfe Modified Cooley Clamp ................................................................................ 28

Forceps
Adson................................................................................................................................ 30
Allis .................................................................................................................................... 30
Babcock............................................................................................................................ 30
Backhaus/Ball + Socket .............................................................................................. 31
Bonney ............................................................................................................................ 31
Chitwood Debakey ...................................................................................................... 32
Cushing ............................................................................................................................ 32
Debakey .......................................................................................................................... 32 - 33
Dennis Browne .............................................................................................................. 33 - 34
Dunhill .............................................................................................................................. 34
Duval ................................................................................................................................ 35
Gerald .............................................................................................................................. 35
Gerald-Debakey Micro................................................................................................ 35
Gilies.................................................................................................................................. 36
Halstead/Mosquito ...................................................................................................... 36
Lahey ................................................................................................................................ 36
Lane .................................................................................................................................. 37
Lincoln.............................................................................................................................. 38
Mayo-Russian ................................................................................................................ 38
McIndoe .......................................................................................................................... 38
Micro ................................................................................................................................ 39

Micro Adson .................................................................................................................. 39
Micro Halstead .............................................................................................................. 39
Micro Soft Touch Ring Tip.......................................................................................... 40
Mosquito/Halstead ...................................................................................................... 40
Moynihan ........................................................................................................................ 40
O’Shaughnessy.............................................................................................................. 41
Potts Smith...................................................................................................................... 41
Rampley .......................................................................................................................... 42
Roberts ............................................................................................................................ 42
Russian Pattern.............................................................................................................. 42
Schnidt ............................................................................................................................ 43
Sembs Ligature Forceps ............................................................................................ 43
Soft Touch Tissue Forceps ........................................................................................ 43
Spencer Wells ................................................................................................................ 44
Waterston........................................................................................................................ 44
Waugh .............................................................................................................................. 44

Needle Holders
Baumgartner.................................................................................................................. 46
Berry .................................................................................................................................. 46
Castroviejo ...................................................................................................................... 46
Crile-Wood ...................................................................................................................... 47
Debakey Classic ............................................................................................................ 47
Debakey Delicate ........................................................................................................ 48
Derf.................................................................................................................................... 48
Halsey .............................................................................................................................. 48
Jacobson Soft Touch .................................................................................................. 49
Jacobson Fine Touch .................................................................................................. 49
Julian ................................................................................................................................ 50
Mathieu............................................................................................................................ 50
Mayo.................................................................................................................................. 51
Micro Needle Holders ................................................................................................ 51
Micro-Ryder .................................................................................................................... 52
Rochester ........................................................................................................................ 52
Ryder French Eye .......................................................................................................... 53
Stratte .............................................................................................................................. 53
Wire Twisting.................................................................................................................. 54

Scissors
Bell Profunda.................................................................................................................. 56
Debakey .......................................................................................................................... 56
Goldman Fox.................................................................................................................. 56
Hegemann Delicate .................................................................................................... 57
Iris ...................................................................................................................................... 57
Jameson .......................................................................................................................... 58
Joseph .............................................................................................................................. 58
Mayo Curved.................................................................................................................. 59
Mayo Straight ................................................................................................................ 59
Metzenbaum.................................................................................................................. 60
McIndoe .......................................................................................................................... 60
Micro Flat Handled ...................................................................................................... 61
Micro Round Handled ................................................................................................ 61 - 62
Nelson .............................................................................................................................. 63
Potts Smith Angled...................................................................................................... 63
Reynolds .......................................................................................................................... 64
Stevens ............................................................................................................................ 64
Strabismus ...................................................................................................................... 65
Thorek Full Curved ...................................................................................................... 65

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



170

I INDEX BY SECTION

Retractors
Aberdeen ........................................................................................................................ 68
Allison .............................................................................................................................. 68
Alms .................................................................................................................................. 68
Brock ................................................................................................................................ 69
Brompton Pattern ........................................................................................................ 69
Cleland ............................................................................................................................ 70
Cooley .............................................................................................................................. 70 - 71
Cushing ............................................................................................................................ 71
Czerny .............................................................................................................................. 72
Deaver .............................................................................................................................. 72
Debakey .......................................................................................................................... 72
Finochietto Adult.......................................................................................................... 73
Finochietto Paediatric ................................................................................................ 73
Gil Vernet ........................................................................................................................ 74
Goligher .......................................................................................................................... 74
Henley .............................................................................................................................. 75
IMA Retractor ................................................................................................................ 75
Langenback.................................................................................................................... 76
Love .................................................................................................................................. 76
Mini Langenbeck and Hook Retractors ................................................................ 77
Morris................................................................................................................................ 77
Rochard............................................................................................................................ 78
Ronald Edwards ............................................................................................................ 78
Ross.................................................................................................................................... 79
Sellors .............................................................................................................................. 79 - 80
Sellors Rib Approximator and Spreader .............................................................. 80
Semb ................................................................................................................................ 81
Slade Infant .................................................................................................................... 81
Travers .............................................................................................................................. 81
Tudor Edwards .............................................................................................................. 82
Tudor Edwards Modification .................................................................................... 82
Turner Warwick Ring .................................................................................................. 83
Walton .............................................................................................................................. 83
Waterston Infant .......................................................................................................... 84
Waterston Neonates.................................................................................................... 84
Weislander ...................................................................................................................... 85
West .................................................................................................................................. 85

Speciality : Cardio Thoracic
Belcher Forceps ............................................................................................................ 88
Biopsy Forceps .............................................................................................................. 88 - 89
Blalock Right Angle Hook.......................................................................................... 89
Braimbridge Cardioplegia Cannula ...................................................................... 89
Brompton Hospital Pattern Suction Tube............................................................ 90
Cannula/Connectors .................................................................................................. 90
Straight Connectors .................................................................................................... 91
Reducing Connectors ................................................................................................ 91
Y Connector.................................................................................................................... 91
Chevalier Jackson Bronchoscopic Aspirating Tube.......................................... 92
Chevalier Jackson Foreign Body Forceps ............................................................ 92
Chevalier Jackson Grasping Forceps .................................................................... 92
Chevalier Jackson Oesophageal Aspirating Tube ............................................ 93
Chevalier Jackson Rotation Forceps ...................................................................... 93
Double Action Rib Shears.......................................................................................... 93
Doyen Rib Raspatory .................................................................................................. 94
Dr Balcon Vessel Hook ................................................................................................ 94
Elevator Adson Periosteal Curved .......................................................................... 94
Elevator Mitchell Rib.................................................................................................... 95
Elevator Sembs Rib Raspatory ................................................................................ 95

Fibre Light Carrier ........................................................................................................ 96
Fibrillator Box ................................................................................................................ 96
Fibrillator Leads ............................................................................................................ 97
Garrett Probe ................................................................................................................ 97
Gigli Olivecrona Saw .................................................................................................. 97
Hammersmith Suction Tube .................................................................................... 98
Harley Street Suction Tube ...................................................................................... 98
Hohn Vessel Dilator...................................................................................................... 98
Howarth Dissector ...................................................................................................... 99
Lempert Suction Tube ................................................................................................ 99
Liston Bone Cutter ...................................................................................................... 99
McDonald Dissector .................................................................................................... 99
McIndoe Bone Cutting Forcep ................................................................................ 100
Mediastinoscope .......................................................................................................... 100
Metal Rulers.................................................................................................................... 100
Negus Anterior Commissure Laryngoscope ...................................................... 101
Negus Bronchoscope.................................................................................................. 101
Negus Laryngoscope .................................................................................................. 102
Negus Tracheoscope .................................................................................................. 102
NHH Split Eye Probe .................................................................................................... 103
Oesophageal Bougie .................................................................................................. 103
Olivecrona Gigli Saw .................................................................................................. 104
Paediatric Suction Tube.............................................................................................. 104
Pectoral Bars .................................................................................................................. 104
Pressure Gauge ............................................................................................................ 105
Price Thomas Rib Shears ............................................................................................ 105
Professor Taylors Graft Measure.............................................................................. 105
Rib Awl.............................................................................................................................. 106
Ross Atrial Basket.......................................................................................................... 106
Ross Coronary Artery Probe .................................................................................... 106
Ross Sump Sucker ........................................................................................................ 107
Ross Ventricular Vent .................................................................................................. 107
Rugine Farabeuf............................................................................................................ 107
Rugine Price Thomas .................................................................................................. 108
Rugine Sellors Modification of Tudor Edwards.................................................. 108
Rugine Tudor Edwards Rib Stripper ...................................................................... 108
Rummel/Mason Cardiac Snare ................................................................................ 109
Semb ................................................................................................................................ 109
Sturridge.......................................................................................................................... 109
Surgical Sleeve .............................................................................................................. 110
Surgical Band ................................................................................................................ 110
Surgical Loop ................................................................................................................ 110
Tibbs Cannula ................................................................................................................ 111
Tubbs Mitral Dilator .................................................................................................... 111
Tubing Clamps .............................................................................................................. 112
Tubing Clamp GU Pattern ........................................................................................ 112
Tubing Milker Brompton Hospital Pattern .......................................................... 113
Tubing Scissors.............................................................................................................. 113
Tubing Stretcher .......................................................................................................... 113
Tudor Edwards Costotome ...................................................................................... 114
Tudor Edwards Rib Shears ........................................................................................ 114
Twin Fibre Light Carrier .............................................................................................. 115
Venturi Line .................................................................................................................... 115
Volkman Scoop ............................................................................................................ 116
Watson Cheyne ............................................................................................................ 116
Wire Cutting Scissors .................................................................................................. 116
Wire Cutting Shears .................................................................................................... 117
Yacoub Bioptome ........................................................................................................ 117
Yankauer Suction Tube .............................................................................................. 117
Zoellner Suction............................................................................................................ 118

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



I

171

INDEX BY SECTION

Speciality : Vascular
Debakey Renal Artery Clamp .................................................................................. 120
Debakey Vascular Dilator .......................................................................................... 120
Garrett Probe ................................................................................................................ 121
Heparin Needle ............................................................................................................ 121
Hohn Vessel Dilator...................................................................................................... 121
Metal Rulers.................................................................................................................... 122
Surgical Sleeve .............................................................................................................. 122
Surgical Band ................................................................................................................ 122
Surgical Loop ................................................................................................................ 123
Tibbs Cannula ................................................................................................................ 123
Turner-Warwick Ring Retractor Set........................................................................ 124
Volkman Scoop ............................................................................................................ 125
Watson Cheyne ............................................................................................................ 125
Zoellner Suction Tube ................................................................................................ 125

Speciality : Urology
Blandy Hand Held Renal Retractor ........................................................................ 128
Bougie Addison ............................................................................................................ 128
Bougie Buckston Browne .......................................................................................... 128
Bougie Canny Ryall Meatal ...................................................................................... 129
Bougie Clutton .............................................................................................................. 129
Bougie Guyon................................................................................................................ 129
Bougie Lister .................................................................................................................. 129
Bougie Turner-Warwick Retrogade........................................................................ 130
Bougie Winsbury .......................................................................................................... 130
Bougie Wyndham Powell Urethral ........................................................................ 130
Catheter Introducer Curved...................................................................................... 131
Catheter Introducer Straight .................................................................................... 132
Debakey Renal Artery Clamp .................................................................................. 132
Ellik Evacuator................................................................................................................ 133
Flexible Diathermy Electrode .................................................................................. 133
Gil-Vernet Renal Retractor ........................................................................................ 134
Knutson Urethrography Clamp .............................................................................. 134
Loop Electrodes ............................................................................................................ 135
Metal Rulers.................................................................................................................... 136
Miller Integrated Cystoscope .................................................................................. 137 - 138
Shaw Meatal Dilator .................................................................................................... 139
Surgical Sleeve .............................................................................................................. 139
Surgical Band ................................................................................................................ 139
Surgical Loop ................................................................................................................ 140
Thompson Walker Urethrography Clamp .......................................................... 140
Turner-Warwick Diathermy Dissecting Scissors ................................................ 140
Turner-Warwick Ring Retractor Set........................................................................ 141
Urethral Nozzle.............................................................................................................. 142
Urethrotome .................................................................................................................. 142

Speciality : Suction
Brompton Hospital Pattern Suction Tube............................................................ 144
Lempert Suction Tube ................................................................................................ 144
Paediatric Suction Tube.............................................................................................. 144
Straight Connectors .................................................................................................... 145
Trumpet Valve................................................................................................................ 145
Trumpet Valve Suction .............................................................................................. 145
Trumpet Valve Tube 10mm ...................................................................................... 146
Trumpet Valve Tube 5mm ........................................................................................ 146
Yankauer Suction Tube .............................................................................................. 146
Zoellner Suction Tube ................................................................................................ 146

Speciality : Electro-Surgical
Adson Dissecting Forceps ........................................................................................ 148
Ball Electrodes .............................................................................................................. 148
Bipolar Leads and Forceps ........................................................................................ 148
Blades .............................................................................................................................. 149
Cables .............................................................................................................................. 149
Diathermy Electrode Hook ...................................................................................... 150
Dissecting Forceps ...................................................................................................... 150
Electrode Carriers ........................................................................................................ 150
Finger Switch Pencils .................................................................................................. 151
Flexible Diathermy Electrode .................................................................................. 151
Footswitches .................................................................................................................. 152
Loop Electrodes ............................................................................................................ 153
Handles ............................................................................................................................ 154
Loops ................................................................................................................................ 154
McIndoe Forceps .......................................................................................................... 154
Riches Forceps .............................................................................................................. 155
Needles ............................................................................................................................ 155
Plate Electrodes ............................................................................................................ 156
Quivers ............................................................................................................................ 156
Roberts Haemostatic Electrode .............................................................................. 157
Turner-Warwick Diathermy Dissecting Scissors ................................................ 157

Speciality : Bariatric
Mayo Scissors ................................................................................................................ 160
Yankauer Suction.......................................................................................................... 160
Poole Suction ................................................................................................................ 160
Russian Tissue Forceps .............................................................................................. 160
Potts-Smith Forceps .................................................................................................... 160
Pean Forceps .................................................................................................................. 160
Ochsner/Kocher Forceps .......................................................................................... 160
Carmalt Forceps ............................................................................................................ 160
Mixter Forceps .............................................................................................................. 160
Sponge Forceps ............................................................................................................ 160
Cushing Vein Retractor .............................................................................................. 160
Babcock Forceps .......................................................................................................... 160
Allis Forceps.................................................................................................................... 161
Collier Anderson Forceps .......................................................................................... 161
Nolan Needle Holder .................................................................................................. 161
Metz Scissors.................................................................................................................. 161
Crilewood Needle Holder.......................................................................................... 161
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder ...................................................................................... 161
Heaney Needle Holder .............................................................................................. 161
Kantrowitz Forceps ...................................................................................................... 161
Harrington Thoracic Forceps.................................................................................... 161
Abdominal Forceps...................................................................................................... 161
Mixter Forceps .............................................................................................................. 162
Nelson-Metz Scissors .................................................................................................. 162
Nelson Scissors .............................................................................................................. 162
Debakey Forceps .......................................................................................................... 162
Castroviejo Needle Holder ........................................................................................ 162
Jacobson Needle Holder............................................................................................ 162
Tonsil Forceps ................................................................................................................ 162

Speciality : Single Use
Baron Frazier .................................................................................................................. 164
Frazier .............................................................................................................................. 164
Poole ................................................................................................................................ 165
Ellik Evacuator................................................................................................................ 165
Reliavac Evacuator 400cc .......................................................................................... 166
Irrigation Syringes........................................................................................................ 166
Penrose Drains .............................................................................................................. 166
Oesophageal Bougie .................................................................................................. 167
Diathermy Quiver ........................................................................................................ 168
Minnesota 4 Lumen Tube.......................................................................................... 168

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



INDEX IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
Aberdeen .......................................................................................................................... 68

Adson.................................................................................................................................. 30

Adson Dissecting Forceps ........................................................................................ 148

Allis ...................................................................................................................................... 30

Allison ................................................................................................................................ 68

Alms .................................................................................................................................... 68

Babcock.............................................................................................................................. 30

Backhaus/Ball + Socket ................................................................................................ 31

Ball Electrodes .............................................................................................................. 148

Bariatric Surgical Instruments .............................................................. 160, 161, 162

Baron Frazier .................................................................................................................. 164

Baumgartner .................................................................................................................... 46

Belcher Forceps .............................................................................................................. 88

Bell Profunda.................................................................................................................... 56

Berry .................................................................................................................................... 46

Biopsy Forceps .......................................................................................................... 88, 89

Bipolar Leads and Forceps........................................................................................ 148

Blades .............................................................................................................................. 149

Blalock Right Angle Hook............................................................................................ 89

Blandy Hand Held Renal Retractor ........................................................................ 128

Bonney .............................................................................................................................. 31

Bougie Addison ............................................................................................................ 128

Bougie Buckston Browne.......................................................................................... 128

Bougie Canny Ryall Meatal ...................................................................................... 129

Bougie Clutton.............................................................................................................. 129

Bougie Guyon................................................................................................................ 129

Bougie Lister .................................................................................................................. 129

Bougie Turner-Warwick Retrogade ...................................................................... 130

Bougie Winsbury.......................................................................................................... 130

Bougie Wyndham Powell Urethral ........................................................................ 130

Braimbridge Cardioplegia Cannula ........................................................................ 89

Brock .............................................................................................................................. 4, 69

Brompton Hospital Pattern Suction Tube .................................................... 90, 144

Brompton Pattern .......................................................................................................... 69

Cables .............................................................................................................................. 149

Cannula/Connectors .................................................................................................... 90

Castenada ............................................................................................................................ 4

Castroviejo ........................................................................................................................ 46

Castroviejo Needle Holder........................................................................................ 162

Catheter Introducer Curved .................................................................................... 131

Catheter Introducer Straight.................................................................................... 132

Chevalier Jackson Bronchoscopic Aspirating Tube............................................ 92

Chevalier Jackson Foreign Body Forceps .............................................................. 92

Chevalier Jackson Grasping Forceps ...................................................................... 92

Chevalier Jackson Oesophageal Aspirating Tube .............................................. 93

Chevalier Jackson Rotation Forceps ........................................................................ 93

Chitwood Debakey ........................................................................................................ 32

Cleland .............................................................................................................................. 70

Cooley ................................................................................................................ 5, 6, 70, 71

Cooley Bulldog .................................................................................................................. 7

Crafoord................................................................................................................................ 8

Crafoord Dissecting Clamps.......................................................................................... 8

Crile-Wood ........................................................................................................................ 47

Cushing ...................................................................................................................... 32, 71

Czerny ................................................................................................................................ 72

Dardik.................................................................................................................................... 8

Deaver ................................................................................................................................ 72

Debakey.............................................................................................. 9, 10, 32, 33, 56, 72

Debakey Aortic Aneurysm Clamp .................................................................... 10, 12

Debakey-Bainbridge Coarctation Clamp .............................................................. 12

Debakey-Bainbridge Vascular Clamp...................................................................... 13

Debakey Clamps and Applying Forceps ................................................................ 14

Debakey Classic .............................................................................................................. 47

Debakey Coarctation Clamp ...................................................................................... 15

Debakey Delicate............................................................................................................ 48

Debakey-Dietrich Micro .............................................................................................. 16

Debakey Ductus Clamp ........................................................................................ 16, 17

Debakey Multipurpose Clamp .................................................................................. 17

Debakey Multipurpose Clamp Obtuse Angle 600.............................................. 18

Debakey Peripheral Vascular ...................................................................................... 18

Debakey Renal Artery Clamp ........................................................................ 120, 132

Debakey ‘S’ Shape .......................................................................................................... 19

Debakey Tangential ...................................................................................................... 19

Debakey Vascular Dilator .......................................................................................... 120

Dennis Browne ........................................................................................................ 33, 34

Derf...................................................................................................................................... 48

Derra-Cooley .................................................................................................................... 20

Diathermy Electrode Hook ...................................................................................... 150

Diathermy Quiver ........................................................................................................ 168

Dietrich Micro............................................................................................................ 20, 21

Dissecting Forceps ...................................................................................................... 150

Double Action Rib Shears............................................................................................ 93

Doyen Rib Raspatory .................................................................................................... 94

Dr Balcon Vessel Hook .................................................................................................. 94

Dunhill ................................................................................................................................ 34

Duval .................................................................................................................................. 35

Electrode Carriers ........................................................................................................ 150

Elevator Adson Periosteal Curved ............................................................................ 94

Elevator Mitchell Rib...................................................................................................... 95

Elevator Sembs Rib Raspatory .................................................................................. 95

Ellik Evacuator...................................................................................................... 133, 165

Fibre Light Carrier .......................................................................................................... 96

Fibrillator Box .................................................................................................................. 96

Fibrillator Leads .............................................................................................................. 97

Finger Switch Pencils .................................................................................................. 151

Finochietto Adult............................................................................................................ 73

Finochietto Paediatric .................................................................................................. 73

Flexible Diathermy Electrode ........................................................................ 133, 151

Footswitches.................................................................................................................. 152

Frazier .............................................................................................................................. 164

Garrett Probe .......................................................................................................... 97, 121

Gerald ................................................................................................................................ 35

Gerald-Debakey Micro.................................................................................................. 35

Gigli Olivecrona Saw .................................................................................................... 97

Gil Vernet .......................................................................................................................... 74

Gil-Vernet Renal Retractor ........................................................................................ 134

Gilies.................................................................................................................................... 36

Glover.................................................................................................................................. 21

Goldman Fox.................................................................................................................... 56

Goligher ............................................................................................................................ 74

Gregory Soft Carotid .................................................................................................... 22

Halsey ................................................................................................................................ 48

172

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



INDEX IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

Halstead/Mosquito ........................................................................................................ 36

Hammersmith Suction Tube ...................................................................................... 98

Handles............................................................................................................................ 154

Harley Street Suction Tube.......................................................................................... 98

Hegemann Delicate ...................................................................................................... 57

Henley ................................................................................................................................ 75

Heparin Needle ............................................................................................................ 121

Hohn Vessel Dilator .............................................................................................. 98, 121

Howarth Dissector ........................................................................................................ 99

IMA Retractor .................................................................................................................. 75

Iris ........................................................................................................................................ 57

Irrigation Syringes........................................................................................................ 166

Jacobson Fine Touch .................................................................................................... 49

Jacobson Soft Touch...................................................................................................... 49

Jameson ............................................................................................................................ 58

Javid .................................................................................................................................... 23

Joseph ................................................................................................................................ 58

Julian .................................................................................................................................. 50

Knutson Urethrography Clamp .............................................................................. 134

Lahey .................................................................................................................................. 36

Lambert-Kay .................................................................................................................... 23

Lane .................................................................................................................................... 37

Langenback ...................................................................................................................... 76

Leland Jones .................................................................................................................... 24

Lempert Suction Tube................................................................................................ 144

Lempert Suction Tube .................................................................................................. 99

Lincoln ................................................................................................................................ 38

Liston Bone Cutter ........................................................................................................ 99

Loop Electrodes .................................................................................................. 135, 153

Loops ................................................................................................................................ 154

Love .................................................................................................................................... 76

Mathieu.............................................................................................................................. 50

Mayo.................................................................................................................................... 51

Mayo Curved .................................................................................................................... 59

Mayo-Russian .................................................................................................................. 38

Mayo Scissors ................................................................................................................ 160

Mayo Straight .................................................................................................................. 59

McDonald Dissector ...................................................................................................... 99

McIndoe...................................................................................................................... 38, 60

McIndoe Bone Cutting Forcep ................................................................................ 100

McIndoe Forceps.......................................................................................................... 154

Mediastinoscope.......................................................................................................... 100

Metal Rulers ................................................................................................ 100, 122, 136

Metzenbaum.................................................................................................................... 60

Micro .................................................................................................................................. 39

Micro Adson .................................................................................................................... 39

Micro Flat Handled ........................................................................................................ 61

Micro Halstead ................................................................................................................ 39

Micro Needle Holders .................................................................................................. 51

Micro Round Handled............................................................................................ 61, 62

Micro-Ryder ...................................................................................................................... 52

Micro Soft Touch Ring Tip............................................................................................ 40

Miller Integrated Cystoscope.......................................................................... 137, 138

Mini Langenbeck and Hook Retractors .................................................................. 77

Minnesota 4 Lumen Tube ........................................................................................ 168

Morris.................................................................................................................................. 77

Morris Aorta Clamps...................................................................................................... 24

Mosquito/Halstead ........................................................................................................ 40

Moynihan .......................................................................................................................... 40

Needles ............................................................................................................................ 155

Negus Anterior Commissure Laryngoscope ...................................................... 101

Negus Bronchoscope ................................................................................................ 101

Negus Laryngoscope.................................................................................................. 102

Negus Tracheoscope .................................................................................................. 102

Nelson ................................................................................................................................ 63

NHH Split Eye Probe.................................................................................................... 103

O’Shaughnessy................................................................................................................ 41

Oesophageal Bougie .................................................................................................. 103

Oesophageal Bougie .................................................................................................. 167

Olivecrona Gigli Saw .................................................................................................. 104

Paediatric Suction Tube.................................................................................... 104, 144

Paediatric Vascular Occlusion Clamp ...................................................................... 25

Pectoral Bars .................................................................................................................. 104

Penrose Drains .............................................................................................................. 166

Plate Electrodes ............................................................................................................ 156

Poole ................................................................................................................................ 165

Potts Smith........................................................................................................................ 41

Potts Smith Angled........................................................................................................ 63

Pressure Gauge ............................................................................................................ 105

Price Thomas .................................................................................................................... 25

Price Thomas Rib Shears............................................................................................ 105

Professor Taylors Graft Measure.............................................................................. 105

Quivers ............................................................................................................................ 156

Rampley ............................................................................................................................ 42

Reducing Connectors .................................................................................................. 91

Reliavac Evacuator 400cc .......................................................................................... 166

Reynolds ............................................................................................................................ 64

Rib Awl ............................................................................................................................ 106

Riches Forceps .............................................................................................................. 155

Roberts .............................................................................................................................. 42

Roberts Haemostatic Electrode .............................................................................. 157

Rochard.............................................................................................................................. 78

Rochester .......................................................................................................................... 52

Ronald Edwards .............................................................................................................. 78

Ross...................................................................................................................................... 79

Ross Atrial Basket ........................................................................................................ 106

Ross Coronary Artery Probe .................................................................................... 106

Ross Sump Sucker........................................................................................................ 107

Ross Ventricular Vent .................................................................................................. 107

Rugine Farabeuf .......................................................................................................... 107

Rugine Price Thomas .................................................................................................. 108

Rugine Sellors Modification of Tudor Edwards ................................................ 108

Rugine Tudor Edwards Rib Stripper ...................................................................... 108

Rummel/Mason Cardiac Snare................................................................................ 109

Russian Pattern................................................................................................................ 42

Ryder French Eye ............................................................................................................ 53

Satinsky .............................................................................................................................. 26

Schnidt .............................................................................................................................. 43

Sellors .......................................................................................................................... 79, 80

Sellors Rib Approximator and Spreader ................................................................ 80

Semb ................................................................................................................................ 109

Semb .................................................................................................................................. 81

I

173

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



INDEX IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

Sembs Ligature Forceps .............................................................................................. 43

Shaw Meatal Dilator.................................................................................................... 139

Slade Infant ...................................................................................................................... 81

Soft Touch Tissue Forceps............................................................................................ 43

Spencer Wells .................................................................................................................. 44

Stevens .............................................................................................................................. 64

Strabismus ........................................................................................................................ 65

Straight Connectors ............................................................................................ 91, 145

Stratte ................................................................................................................................ 53

Sturridge ........................................................................................................................ 109

Surgical Band .............................................................................................. 110, 122, 139

Surgical Loop .............................................................................................. 110, 123, 140

Surgical Sleeve .......................................................................................... 110, 122, 139

Thompson Walker Urethrography Clamp .......................................................... 140

Thorek Full Curved ........................................................................................................ 65

Tibbs Cannula ...................................................................................................... 111, 123

Titanium Mini-Glover .................................................................................................... 26

Travers ................................................................................................................................ 81

Trumpet Valve .............................................................................................................. 145

Trumpet Valve Suction .............................................................................................. 145

Trumpet Valve Tube 10mm ...................................................................................... 146

Trumpet Valve Tube 5mm ........................................................................................ 146

Tubbs Mitral Dilator .................................................................................................... 111

Tubing Clamp GU Pattern .................................................................................. 27, 112

Tubing Clamps ...................................................................................................... 27, 112

Tubing Milker Brompton Hospital Pattern.......................................................... 113

Tubing Scissors ............................................................................................................ 113

Tubing Stretcher .......................................................................................................... 113

Tudor Edwards ................................................................................................................ 82

Tudor Edwards Costotome ...................................................................................... 114

Tudor Edwards Modification ...................................................................................... 82

Tudor Edwards Rib Shears ........................................................................................ 114

Turner-Warwick Diathermy Dissecting Scissors ...................................... 140, 157

Turner Warwick Ring .................................................................................................... 83

Turner-Warwick Ring Retractor Set.............................................................. 124, 141

Twin Fibre Light Carrier.............................................................................................. 115

Urethral Nozzle ............................................................................................................ 142

Urethrotome.................................................................................................................. 142

Venturi Line .................................................................................................................... 115

Volkman Scoop .................................................................................................. 116, 125

Walton ................................................................................................................................ 83

Waterston .................................................................................................................. 28, 44

Waterston Infant ............................................................................................................ 84

Waterston Neonates...................................................................................................... 84

Watson Cheyne .................................................................................................. 116, 125

Waugh ................................................................................................................................ 44

Weislander ........................................................................................................................ 85

West .................................................................................................................................... 85

Wire Cutting Scissors .................................................................................................. 116

Wire Cutting Shears .................................................................................................... 117

Wire Twisting.................................................................................................................... 54

Wolfe Modified Cooley Clamp .................................................................................. 28

Y Connector...................................................................................................................... 91

Yacoub Bioptome ........................................................................................................ 117

Yankauer Suction Tube .................................................................................... 117, 146

Zoellner Suction .......................................................................................................... 118

Zoellner Suction Tube ...................................................................................... 125, 146

174

I

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



I

175

Notes

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

125

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

185

190

195

200

205

0
INCHESMM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Telli 
Im

pex

malik@telliimpex.com



INSTRUMENTS OF QUALITY
2023 CATALOGUE

I

______________________________________________________________________________________ 
   ___________________________________________________________________________________

Malik@telliimpex.com

+971582863797

Contact US

504, 5th Floor, Sialkot Business & Commerce 
Center, Paris Road, 51310 Sialkot, Punjab, Pakistan


	INTRODUCTION
	CONTENTS
	CLAMPS
	Brock
	Castenada
	Cooley
	Cooley
	Cooley Bulldog
	Crafoord
	Crafoord Dissecting
	Dardik
	Debakey
	Debakey
	Debakey Aortic Aneurysm
	Debakey Aorta
	Debakey Aortic Aneursym
	Debakey-Bainbridge Coarctation
	Debakey-Bainbridge Vascular
	Debakey Clamps and Applying Forceps
	Debakey Coarctation
	Debakey-Dietrich Micro
	Debakey Ductus
	Debakey Ductus
	Debakey Multipurpose
	Debakey Multipurpose Obtuse Angle 60
	Debakey Peripheral Vascualr
	Debakey 'S' Shape
	Debakey Tangential
	Derra-Cooley
	Dietrich Micro
	Dietrich Micro
	Glover
	Gregory Soft Carotid
	Javid
	Lambert-Kay
	Leland Jones
	Morris Aorta
	Paediatric Vascular Occlusion
	Price Thomas
	Satinsky
	Titanium Mini-Glover
	Tubing Clamp GU Pattern
	Tubing Clamps
	Waterston
	Wolfe Modified Cooley

	FORCEPS
	Adson
	Allis
	Babock
	Backhaus/Ball + Socket
	Bonney
	Chitwood Debakey
	Cushing
	Debakey
	Debakey
	Dennis Browne
	Dennis Browne
	Dunhill
	Duval
	Gerald
	Gerald-Debakey Micro
	Gillies
	Halstead/Mosquito
	Lahey
	Lane
	Lincoln
	Mayo-Russian
	McIndoe
	Micro
	Micro Adson
	Micro Halstead
	Micro Soft Touch Ring Tip
	Mosquito/Halstead
	Moynihan
	O'Shaughnessy
	Potts Smith
	Rampley
	Roberts
	Russian Pattern
	Schnidt
	Sembs Ligature Forceps
	Soft Touch Tissue Forceps
	Spencer Wells
	Waterston
	Waugh

	NEEDLE HOLDERS
	Baumgartner
	Berry
	Castroviejo
	Crile-Wood
	Debakey Classic
	Debakey Delicate
	Derf
	Halsey
	Jacobson Soft Touch
	Jacobson Fine Touch
	Julian
	Mathieu
	Mayo
	Micro Needle Holders
	Micro-Ryder
	Rochester
	Ryder French Eye
	Stratte
	Wire Twisting

	SCISSORS
	Bell Profunda
	Debakey
	Goldman Fox
	Hegemann Delicate
	Iris
	Jameson
	Joseph
	Mayo Curved
	Mayo Straight
	Metzenbaum
	Micro Flat Handled
	Micro Round Handled
	Micro Round Handled
	Nelson
	Potts Smith Angled
	Reynolds
	Stevens
	Strabismus
	Thorek Full Curved

	RETRACTORS
	Aberdeen
	Allison
	Alms
	Brock
	Brompton Pattern
	Cleland
	Cooley
	Cooley
	Cushing
	Czerny
	Deaver
	Debakey
	Finochietto Adult
	Finochietto Paediatric
	Gil Vernet
	Goligher
	Henley
	IMA Retractor
	Langenbeck
	Love
	Mini Langenbeck and Hook Retractors
	Morris
	Rochard
	Ronald Edwards
	Ross
	Sellors
	Sellors
	Sellors Rib Approximator and Spreader
	Semb
	Slade Infant
	Travers
	Tudor Edwards
	Tudor Edwards Modification
	Turner Warwick Ring
	Walton
	Waterston Infant
	Waterston Neonates
	Weislander
	West

	SPECIALITY : CARDIO-THORACIC
	Belchers
	Biopsy
	Biopsy 
	Blalock Right Angle Hook
	Braimbridge  Cardioplegia Cannula
	Brompton Hospital Pattern Suction Tube
	Cannulae/Connectors
	Straight Connectors
	Reducing Connectors
	Y Connector
	Chevalier Kackson Bronchoscopic Aspirating Tube
	Chevalier Jackson Foreign Body Forceps
	Chevalier Jackson Grasping Forceps
	Chevalier Jackson Oesophageal Aspirating Tube
	Chevalier Jackson Rotation Forceps
	Double Action Rib Shears
	Doyen Rib Raspatory
	Dr Balcon Vessel Hook
	Elevator Adson Periosteal Curved
	Elevator Mitchell Rib
	Elevator Sembs Rib Raspatory
	Fibre Light Carrier
	Fibrillator Box
	Fibrillator Leads
	Garrett Probe
	Gigli (Olivecrona) Saw
	Hammersmith Suction Tube
	Harley Street Suction Tube
	Hohn Vessel Dilator
	Howarth Dissector
	Lempert Suction Tube
	Liston Bone Cutter
	McDonald Dissector
	McIndoe Bone Cutting Forcep
	Mediastinoscope
	Metal Rulers
	Negus Anterior Commissure Laryngoscope
	Negus Bronchoscope
	Negus Laryngoscope
	Negus Tracheoscope
	NHH Split Eye Probe
	Oesophageal Bougie
	Olivecrona (Gigli) Saw
	Paediatric Suction Tube
	Pectoral Bars
	Pressure Gauge
	Price Thomas Rib Shears
	Professor Taylors Graft Measure
	Rib Awl
	Ross Atrial Basket
	Ross Coronary Artery Probe
	Ross Sump Sucker
	Ross Ventricular Vent
	Rugine Farabeuf
	Rugine Price Thomas
	Rugine Sellors Modification of Tudor Edwards
	Rugine Tudor Edwards Rib Stripper
	Rummel/Mason Cardiac Snare
	Semb
	Sturridge
	Surgical Sleeve
	Surgical Band
	Surgical Loop
	Tibbs Cannula
	Tubbs Mitral Dilator
	Tubing Clamps
	Tubing Clamp GU Pattern
	Tubing Milker Brompton Hospital Pattern
	Tubing Scissors
	Tubing Stretcher
	Tudor Edwards Costotome
	Tudor Edwards Rib Shears
	Tudor Edwards Rib Stripper
	Twin Fibre Light Carrier
	Venturi Line
	Volkman Scoop
	Watson Cheyne
	Wire Cutting Scissors
	Wire Cutting Shears
	Yacoub Bioptome
	Yankauer Suction Tube
	Zoellner Suction Tube

	SPECIALITY : VASCULAR
	Debakey Renal Artery Clamp
	Debakey Vascualr Dilator
	Garett Probe
	Heparin Needle
	Hohn Vessel Dilator
	Metal Rulers
	Surgical Sleeve
	Surgical Band
	Surgical Loop
	Tibbs Cannula
	Turner-Warwick Ring Retractor Set
	Volkman Scoop
	Watson Cheyne
	Zoellner Suction Tube

	SPECIALITY : UROLOGY
	Blandy Hand Held Renal Retractor
	Bougie Addison
	Bougie Buckston Browne
	Bougie Canny Ryall Metal
	Bougie Clutton
	Bougie Guyon
	Bougie Lister
	Bougie Turner-Warwick Retrogade
	Bougie Winsbury
	Bougie Wyndham Powell Urethral
	Catheter Introducer Curved
	Catheter Introducer Straight
	Debakey Renal Artery Clamp
	Ellik Evacuator
	Flexible Diathermy Electrode
	Gil-Vernet Renal Retractor
	Knutson Urethrography Clamp
	Loop Electrodes
	Metal Rulers
	Miller Integrated Cystoscope
	Miller Integrated Cystoscope
	Shaw Meatal Dilator
	Surgical Sleeve
	Surgical Band
	Surgical Loop
	Thompson Walker Urethrography Clamp
	Turner-Warwick Diathermy Dissecting Scissors
	Turner-Warwick Ring Retractor Set
	Urethral Nozzle
	Urethrotome

	SPECIALITY : SUCTION
	Brompton Hospital Pattern Suction Tube
	Lempert Suction Tube
	Paediatric Suction Tube
	Straight Connectors
	Trumpet Valve
	Trumpet Valve Suction
	Trumpet Valve Tube 10mm
	Trumpet Valve Tube 5mm
	Yankauer Suction Tube
	Zoellner Suction Tube

	SPECIALITY : ELECTRO-SURGICAL
	Adson Dissecting Forceps
	Ball Electrodes
	Bipolar Leads and Forceps
	Blades
	Cables
	Diathermy Electrode Hook
	Dissecting Forceps
	Electrode Carriers
	Finger Switch Pencils
	Flexible Diathermy Electrode
	Footswitches
	Loop Electrodes
	Handles
	Loops
	McIndoe Forceps
	Riches Forceps
	Needles
	Plate Electrodes
	Quivers
	Roberts Haemostatic Electrode
	Turner-Warwick Diathermy Dissecting Scissors

	SPECIALITY : BARIATRIC
	Bariatric Surgical Instruments
	Bariatric Surgical Instruments
	Bariatric Surgical Instruments

	SPECIALITY : SINGLE-USE
	Baron Frazier
	Frazier
	Poole
	Ellik Evacuator
	Reliavac Evacuator 400cc
	Irrigation Syringes
	Penrose Drains
	Oesophageal Bougie
	Diathermy Quiver
	Minnesota 4 Lumen Tube

	INDEX BY SECTION
	Index By Section
	Index By Section

	INDEX - ALPHABETICAL ORDER
	Index - Alphabetical Order
	Index - Alphabetical Order




